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70 2019FEMER FME B T 46.8% » ME BB ERE BTN NE7.55% © 201 9F /B2 FRERE B ( TE) 1,887,039,7867T » th20184 42
£ 51,899,145,8897T N f£0.64% o

| %2.120186E882019FE% BB H 5 |
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Avengers: Endgame BNEBREL  BKEZH 24/04/2019 14/08/2019 1,663,752 221,895,530 FEEEY 3D / IMAX
2 Toy Story 4 R3}ErEa 11/07/2019 16/10/2019 1,219,778 88,537,419 FFEBER 3D
3 Spider-Man: Far From Home IR AT R 28/06/2019 15/10/2019 1,027,173 84,788,927 FEEESE 3D / IMAX
4 Captain Marvel Marvel & 06/03/2019 23/04/2019 938,721 76,419,178 FEBEER 3D / IMAX
5  Joker IR 03/10/2019 26/02/2020 813,291 61,082,714 IFEBER IMAX
6 Aladdin (2019) FAIRI T (2019) 23/05/2019 15/10/2019 844,118 59,754,798 FEBBER 3D / IMAX
7 Frozen Il BEEET#52 23/11/2019 12/02/2020 827,277 57,349,103 EEESE IMAX
8 Alita: Battle Angel e - BAIRME 05/02/2019 14/04/2019 525,109 45,649,548 IFEBER 3D / IMAX
9  The Lion King (2019) F¥E (2019) 25/07/2019 10/10/2019 513,977 38,369,228 FEBER 3D / IMAX
10 Fast & Furious: Hobbs & Shaw ~ JE¥FAFER : SE[fRE 01/08/2019 16/10/2019 445,570 37,348,668 FFERER 3D / IMAX
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16/07/2019
01/08/2019

14/04/2019
30/01/2019
12/03/2019
24/02/2019
05/03/2019
14/03/2019
05/03/2019
21/03/2019
20/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
16/04/2019
10/04/2019
29/05/2019
22/05/2019
23/04/2019
03/07/2019
10/07/2019
17/07/2019
24/07/2019
03/07/2019
10/07/2019
04/09/2019
01/11/2019

9FR - F EMVFFHIERIZIN KSR (Bl2019F ERERE S

102
28
48
29
34
42
33
45
44
20
13
34
21
63
49
20
84
35
28
35
7
7
51
93

B RBERER)

1,337,810
490,352
1,478,138
253,263
8,908,907
11,109,229
12,994,058
31,360,754
22,232,554
68,615
371,423
1,050,899
674,719
1,909,360
17,881,248
4,160,052
19,811,169
9,152,244
2,703,932
2,278,673
33,050
96,384
24,813,706
4,602,524

BE
RAAR | (am)

18,060

7,617 104
20,140 92
3,174 120
116,453 89
147,257 95
168,157 88
417,366 115
291,075 20

926 105
6,522 92
16,761 106
10,047 109
28,620 101
243,152 97
55,704 108 / 91
303,612 112
137,639 101
37,963 20
33,728 99

354 96
1,152 128
365,246 100
76,564 84
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B

FERB=E4R2019

Line Walker 2 FEREATH2ERATE 08/08/2019 25/09/2019 9,362,524 141,089 98 =
26 Little Q /ha 15/08/2019 12/10/2019 59 7,145,888 107,313 107 26
27  Bodies At Rest VUBRAVEE 22/08/2019 28/09/2019 38 3,076,591 48,782 94 27
28  Walk with Me L5 22/08/2019 07/09/2019 17 330,413 4,002 92 =] 28
29  Binding Souls M= 05/09/2019 29/09/2019 25 592,891 7,310 89 B. 29
30 No.7 Cherry Lane HEZR 05/09/2019 12/09/2019 8 15,015 77 126 30
31 The Rookies EABT 05/09/2019 15/09/2019 11 12,630 209 113 31
32 Fagara TEMZ bR 12/09/2019 13/11/2019 63 7,942,964 119,747 118 £ 32
33  Undercover Punch and Gun BITE 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 14 354,504 5,308 90 . 33
34 A Wishing Tree — RO ERRER 24/09/2019 11/12/2019 79 137,955 1,632 108 S 34
35 The Fatal Raid TEZE 26/09/2019 16/10/2019 21 321,289 4,472 91 2 35
36  Tournament 6 BB 6 FA L ER T 10/10/2019 12/10/2019 3 41,036 485 74 B 36
37 A Witness Out of the Blue BEIRIG 24/10/2019 27/11/2019 35 7,013,552 109,895 104 37
38  Guilt by Design R - FR 07/11/2019 23/12/2019 47 5,699,616 87,827 93 =] 38
39  Lion Rock ¥ 14/11/2019 19/01/2020 67 773,415 11,927 96 = 39
40  Missing PSS 14/11/2019 11/12/2019 28 705,575 9,787 85 40
41 The Bravest UK 18/11/2019 22/11/2019 5 23,052 209 119 41
42  Better Days DERIIR 05/12/2019 08/01/2020 35 555,221 7,794 136 = 42
43 Till We Meet Again ARIKTEE 05/12/2019 24/05/2020 172 800,746 12,646 97 L] 43
44  Chasing Dream BEETER 09/12/2019 13/12/2019 5 23,920 219 119 A 44
45  The Abortionist i e 16/12/2019 18/01/2020 34 40,975 478 115 B 45
46 Bamboo Theatre SR 20/12/2019 29/11/2020 346 228,822 3,390 76 = 46
47  Ip Man 4: The Finale R4 S 20/12/2019 19/02/2020 62 30,065,104 421,175 106 47
48  Double World & 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 4 31,032 270 110 i 48
49 Keep Rolling REE 29/12/2019 31/12/2019 3 46,870 506 96 2 49
20195F8 LMNERER 55X HE
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D) BEREBRFEMZEMH2019

| #3.2 (REEHF |

- ; EE e a1 %1 21
)#%(say) B (%) BIE RS A | REERE (ks | BEAR | g, E= e

Integrity BRREE ER 05/02/2019 21/03/2019 31,360,754 417,366 115 8
2 Ip Man 4: The Finale A 20/12/2019 19/02/2020 62 30,065,104 421,175 106 B 47
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords RE2RUER 16/07/2019 04/09/2019 51 24,813,706 355,246 100 23
4 The New King Of Comedy FERzE 05/02/2019 20/03/2019 44 22,232,554 291,075 90 9
5  Still Human EA 11/04/2019 03/07/2019 84 19,811,169 303,612 112 B 17
6 P Storm PRS 04/04/2019 22/05/2019 49 17,881,248 243,152 97 = 15
7 Missbehavior KNENE 01/02/2019 05/03/2019 33 12,994,058 168,157 88 B 7
8  Alifetime Treasure RN 01/02/2019 14/03/2019 42 11,109,229 147,257 95 6
9  Line Walker 2 BT E2EATE 08/08/2019 25/09/2019 49 9,362,524 141,089 98 =2 25
10 Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch  j8%EIl : S E 06/06/2019 10/07/2019 35 9,152,244 137,639 101 El 18
11 ILove You, You're Perfect, Now Change!  {RIKIE - ZLE/R | 31/01/2019 05/03/2019 34 8,908,907 116,453 89 5
12 Fagara TERUZ R 12/09/2019 13/11/2019 63 7,942,964 119,747 118 B 32
13 Litle Q /ha 15/08/2019 12/10/2019 59 7,145,888 107,313 107 = 26
14 A Witness Out of the Blue JESRIR 5 24/10/2019 27/11/2019 35 7,013,552 109,895 104 B 37
15 Guilt by Design fEAR - FOR 07/11/2019 23/12/2019 47 5,699,616 87,827 93 38
16  The Great Detective Sherlock Holmes — ISR EELT 01/08/2019 01/11/2019 93 4,602,524 76,564 84 B 24

The Greatest Jail Breaker R RIBIH KER
17 The Lady Improper DL 04/04/2019 23/04/2019 20 4,160,052 55,704 108 / 91 16
18  Bodies At Rest VIE:0E=IN 22/08/2019 28/09/2019 38 3,076,591 48,782 94 ] 27
19 Deception of the Novelist ERNFHR S « EDFHR 20/06/2019 17/07/2019 28 2,703,932 37,963 20 = 19
20  Invincible Dragon NERHK 20/06/2019 24/07/2019 35 2,278,673 33,728 99 20
21 Three Husbands =K 28/03/2019 29/05/2019 63 1,909,360 28,620 101 &= 14
22 AHome With A View FMBEE 24/01/2019 12/03/2019 48 1,478,138 20,140 92 & 3
23 Dearest Anita... P|ES e FEBK - B 03/01/2019 14/04/2019 102 1,337,810 18,060 85 =k 1
24 G Affairs G 14/03/2019 16/04/2019 34 1,050,899 16,761 106 12
25 Till'We Meet Again HRIRTEE 05/12/2019 24/05/2020 172 800,746 12,646 97 = 43

N

20 2019FFEELMNEWER SEEFHE



B

FERB=E4R2019

Lion Rock Wyt 14/11/2019 19/01/2020 773415 11,927 96 B
27  Missing PN 14/11/2019 11/12/2019 28 705,575 9,787 85 B 40
28  We Are Legends = 21/03/2019 10/04/2019 21 674,719 10,047 109 = 13
29  Binding Souls M= 05/09/2019 29/09/2019 25 592,891 7,310 89 = . 29
30 Better Days DEAIIR 05/12/2019 08/01/2020 35 555,221 7,794 136 = 42
31 Kung Fu Monster EVMRERER 03/01/2019 30/01/2019 28 490,352 7,617 104 = 2
32 A Journey Of Happiness ERRE 21/02/2019 05/03/2019 13 371,423 6,522 92 11
33  Undercover Punch and Gun BITE 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 14 354,504 5,308 90 B 33
34 Walk with Me w5 22/08/2019 07/09/2019 17 330,413 4,002 92 = 28
35 The Fatal Raid RETH 26/09/2019 16/10/2019 21 321,289 4,472 91 35
36 LO.VE. inFRAME.S. - 27/01/2019 24/02/2019 29 253,263 3,174 120 B 4
37 Bamboo Theatre EAR 20/12/2019 29/11/2020 346 228,822 3,390 76 = 46
38 A Wishing Tree —IROFRRY ERRER 24/09/2019 11/12/2019 79 137,955 1,632 108 E 34
39 A City Called Macau U5 Rl R 3 04/07/2019 10/07/2019 7 96,384 1,152 128 B3 22
40  War of the Youth: Love Reload FEERCRENBENR 14/02/2019 05/03/2019 20 68,615 926 105 B 10
41 Keep Rolling REE 29/12/2019 31/12/2019 3 46,870 506 96 =] 49
42 Tournament 6 mEI6SEZE T 10/10/2019 12/10/2019 3 41,036 485 74 36
43 The Abortionist EERAET 16/12/2019 18/01/2020 34 40975 478 115 B 45
44 Enchanted Dance-off LISHBEAE 27/06/2019 03/07/2019 7 33,050 354 96 B 21
45  Double World iR 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 4 31,032 270 110 48
46 Chasing Dream HN=ETER 09/12/2019 13/12/2019 5 23,920 219 119 B 44
47  The Bravest FUKTEIE 18/11/2019 22/11/2019 5 23,052 209 119 = 41
48  No.7 Cherry Lane HEEETIR 05/09/2019 12/09/2019 8 15,015 77 126 30
49  The Rookies EAFL 05/09/2019 15/09/2019 11 12,630 209 113 B3 31
20195F8 LMNERER 55X HE
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- & (%x) K& () FREHS ERAH | REEE (HKS)

BiEsin SERK - 1855

2
3
4
5
6
.
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Dearest Anita...

L.O.VE. in FRAM.E.S.

| Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change!
Missbehavior

War of the Youth: Love Reload
A Journey Of Happiness

We Are Legends

Three Husbands

The Lady Improper

Still Human

Deception of the Novelist
Enchanted Dance-off

The Great Detective Sherlock Holmes —
The Greatest Jail Breaker
Walk with Me

No.7 Cherry Lane

A Wishing Tree

Tournament 6

Lion Rock

Missing

Till We Meet Again

The Abortionist

Bamboo Theatre

Keep Rolling

REKER - FER |
NENE

SEBRRBRBENR

DIEE5RE
NEEE

=38

IED L

mEA

ERNFE « 2EFH
AE 7
RETE T T
RRRRIETE REF
e

HmEZR

—HROHAY "FRRER"

Ej 6T
WLt

Kt

A RIAIFER
BB RD

B

DAY

Sl

03/01/2019
27/01/2019
31/01/2019
01/02/2019
14/02/2019
21/02/2019
21/03/2019
28/03/2019
04/04/2019
11/04/2019
20/06/2019
27/06/2019
01/08/2019

22/08/2019
05/09/2019
24/09/2019
10/10/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
05/12/2019
16/12/2019
20/12/2019
29/12/2019

14/04/2019
24/02/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
05/03/2019
10/04/2019
29/05/2019
23/04/2019
03/07/2019
17/07/2019
03/07/2019
01/11/2019

07/09/2019
12/09/2019
11/12/2019
12/10/2019
19/01/2020
11/12/2019
24/05/2020
18/01/2020
29/11/2020
31/12/2019

102
29
34
S8
20
13
21
63
20
84
28

7
93

17

79

67
28
172
34
346

1,337,810
253,263
8,908,907
12,994,058
68,615
371,423
674,719
1,909,360
4,160,052
19,811,169
2,703,932
33,050
4,602,524

330,413
15,015
187.£08l5
41,036
773,415
705,575
800,746
40,975
228,822
46,870

=
RAAR | (2m)

18,060
3,174

116,453
168,157

926
6,522
10,047
28,620
55,704

303,612

37,963
354
76,564

4,002
77
1,532
485
11,927
9,787
12,546
478
3,390
506

120
89
88

105
€2

109

101

108/ 91

112
90
96
84

92
126
108

74

96

85

97
115

76

96

@ odm B B B B B g8 4B J8

JB g8 JE

S

@B (@

JB

Y S 2 O

BBt R 1 $Y R

MR B

10

13
14
16
17
19
21
24

28
30
34
36
e
40
43
45
46
49
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EEBERTEENER2019 D

| ®4.2 REEYET

Still Human mEN 11/04/2019 03/07/2019 19,811,169 303,612 112 17
2 Missbehavior RENE 01/02/2019 05/03/2019 33 12,994,058 168,157 88 £4 7
3 ILove You, You're Perfect, Now Changel  fRIKHE - LR | 31/01/2019 05/03/2019 34 8,908,907 116,453 89 B 5
4 The Great Detective Sherlock Holmes — KA AT 01/08/2019 01/11/2019 93 4,602,524 76,564 84 24

The Greatest Jail Breaker KRB KES
5  The Lady Improper DRI 04/04/2019 23/04/2019 20 4,160,052 55,704 108 / 91 L::] 16
6  Deception of the Novelist ERNF S : ELFHFE 20/06/2019 17/07/2019 28 2,703,932 37,963 90 B 19
7 Three Husbands = 28/03/2019 29/05/2019 63 1,909,360 28,620 101 14
8  Dearest Anita... BTES8 SEMBA - B85 03/01/2019 14/04/2019 102 1,337,810 18,060 85 B 1
9  Till We Meet Again AEHIKIGEE 05/12/2019 24/05/2020 172 800,746 12,546 97 2 43
10  Lion Rock ¥l E 14/11/2019 19/01/2020 67 773,415 11,927 96 39
11 Missing R 14/11/2019 11/12/2019 28 705,575 9,787 85 B 40
12 We Are Legends N$EiEE 21/03/2019 10/04/2019 21 674,719 10,047 109 B 13
13 A Journey Of Happiness MERRE 21/02/2019 05/03/2019 13 371,423 6,522 92 B 11
14 Walk with Me L= 22/08/2019 07/09/2019 17 330,413 4,002 92 z 28
15 L.O.VE.in FRAM.E.S. - 27/01/2019 24/02/2019 29 253,263 3,174 120 s 4
16  Bamboo Theatre SR 20/12/2019 29/11/2020 346 228,822 3,390 76 B 46
17 A Wishing Tree — IR0\ ErERR 24/09/2019 11/12/2019 79 137,955 1,532 108 < 34
18  War of the Youth: Love Reload EEER RGN BEEIR 14/02/2019 05/03/2019 20 68,615 926 105 =] 10
19  Keep Rolling KBE 29/12/2019 31/12/2019 3 46,870 506 96 B 49
20  Tournament 6 MBI 63 E T 10/10/2019 12/10/2019 3 41,036 485 74 36
21 The Abortionist BERAED 16/12/2019 18/01/2020 34 40975 478 115 B 45
22  Enchanted Dance-off LIFEBE 27/06/2019 03/07/2019 7 33,050 354 96 B 21
23 No.7 Cherry Lane HEERZETIR 05/09/2019 12/09/2019 8 15,015 77 126 30
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h& sp RS 1 $IFE
- & (%x) K& () FE HH ERAH | REEE (HKS) REAR (B3) AR P vpdyres

Kung Fu Monster ERERER 03/01/2019 30/01/2019 490,352 7,617 104 2
2 AHome With A View FNEBEE 24/01/2019 12/03/2019 48 1,478,138 20,140 92 B 3
3 Alifetime Treasure MIRANER 01/02/2019 14/03/2019 42 11,109,229 147,267 95 2 6
4 Integrity RBRZE B 05/02/2019 21/03/2019 45 31,360,754 417,366 115 8
5  The New King Of Comedy FEBRCE 05/02/2019 20/03/2019 44 22,232,554 291,075 90 B 9
6 P Storm PRS 04/04/2019 22/05/2019 49 17,881,248 243,152 97 ] 15
7 Chasing The Dragon Il: Wild Wild Bunch  J88EIl : BiE 06/06/2019 10/07/2019 35 9,152,244 137,639 101 = 18
8  Invincible Dragon NEEARBK 20/06/2019 24/07/2019 35 2,278,673 33,728 99 B 20
9  ACity Called Macau IR R R 04/07/2019 10/07/2019 7 96,384 1,152 128 22
10 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords RE2RUEIR 16/07/2019 04/09/2019 51 24,813,706 355,246 100 £ 23
11 Line Walker 2 T E 2R ATH 08/08/2019 25/09/2019 49 9,362,524 141,089 98 25
12 Litle Q /ha 15/08/2019 12/10/2019 59 7,145,888 107,313 107 B 26
13 Bodies At Rest PIEN:OE=PN 22/08/2019 28/09/2019 38 3,076,691 48,782 94 2 27
14 Binding Souls M= 05/09/2019 29/09/2019 25 592,891 7,310 89 . 29
15 The Rookies ZARL 05/09/2019 15/09/2019 11 12,630 209 113 31
16 Fagara TERUZ R 12/09/2019 13/11/2019 63 7,942,964 119,747 118 £ 32
17 Undercover Punch and Gun BITE 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 14 354,504 5,308 90 . 33
18 A Witness Out of the Blue PIEIRG 24/10/2019 27/11/2019 35 7,013,552 109,895 104 37
19 Guilt by Design fERR - BOR 07/11/2019 23/12/2019 47 5,699,616 87,827 93 =2} 38
20  The Bravest RUNZENE 18/11/2019 22/11/2019 5 23,052 209 119 41
21  Better Days VIR 05/12/2019 08/01/2020 35 555,221 7,794 136 Bl 42
22  Chasing Dream BNEETER 09/12/2019 13/12/2019 5 23,920 219 119 B 44
23 Ip Man 4: The Finale R4 TS 20/12/2019 19/02/2020 62 30,065,104 421,175 106 47
24 Double World B 27[12/2019 30/12/2019 4 31,032 270 110 48
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EEBERTEENER2019 D

| %5.2 REEYET

- ; KE — a1 5% 1 29
;#z (%X) B (%) GEEE: TREN | REERE (s [ BEAR | g, E= sl

Integrity RBRZE E% 05/02/2019 21/03/2019 31,360,754 417,366 115 8
2 Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 R 20/12/2019 19/02/2020 62 30,065,104 421,175 106 L] 47
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords FH2RMER 16/07/2019 04/09/2019 51 24,813,706 355,246 100 = 23
4 The New King Of Comedy FERZE 05/02/2019 20/03/2019 44 22,232,554 291,075 90 9
5 P Storm PEL£ 04/04/2019 22/05/2019 49 17,881,248 243,152 97 B 15
6 A Lifetime Treasure ANERANER 01/02/2019 14/03/2019 42 11,109,229 147,257 95 & 6
7 Line Walker 2 BREITE2RETH 08/08/2019 25/09/2019 49 9,362,524 141,089 98 25
8  Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BEEI  BTE 06/06/2019 10/07/2019 35 9,152,244 137,639 101 18
9  Fagara TERUZ Bk 12/09/2019 13/11/2019 63 7,942,964 119,747 118 el 32
10 Litle Q /ha 15/08/2019 12/10/2019 59 7,145,888 107,313 107 =) 26
11 A Witness Out of the Blue BRIRS 24/10/2019 27/11/2019 35 7,013,552 109,895 104 37
12 Guilt by Design R - FoR 07/11/2019 23/12/2019 47 5,699,616 87,827 93 B 38
13 Bodies At Rest IR 22/08/2019 28/09/2019 38 3,076,691 48,782 94 = 27
14 Invincible Dragon NEERH 20/06/2019 24/07/2019 35 2,278,673 33,728 99 20
15 A Home With A View FNBEE 24/01/2019 12/03/2019 48 1,478,138 20,140 92 =z 3
16 Binding Souls e 05/09/2019 29/09/2019 25 592,891 7,310 89 =N 29
17 Better Days DEIR 05/12/2019 08/01/2020 35 555,221 7,794 136 = 42
18  Kung Fu Monster EAIRER 03/01/2019 30/01/2019 28 490,352 7,617 104 2
19  Undercover Punch and Gun BITE 19/09/2019 02/10/2019 14 354,504 5,308 920 . 33
20 A City Called Macau IS R R 3 04/07/2019 10/07/2019 7 96,384 1,152 128 22
21 Double World A& 27/12/2019 30/12/2019 4 31,032 270 110 48
22  Chasing Dream BNEEER 09/12/2019 13/12/2019 5 23,920 219 119 B 44
23 The Bravest UK T 18/11/2019 22/11/2019 5 23,052 209 119 = 41
24  The Rookies FEAFL 05/09/2019 15/09/2019 11 12,630 209 113 31
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D) BEREBRFEMZEMH2019

VI 20195 FIRA B IwE A EAMMINE itz SHA F B

‘ 7<6.1 K AR B HAHEF *EURPIATIAH FRIARATAR
. R — BRI 57 1 $3HE
- F#& (%X) R#& () ESE = A% RBEZE (HKS) RKEBEAR (HE) as P peres
1 G Affairs# Gt 14/03/2019 16/04/2019 1,050,899 16,761 106 B
2  The Fatal Raid * REZ B * 26/09/2019 16/10/2019 21 321,289 4,472 91 ) 35
‘ 6.2 IKEEHEF *EURPIATIAT FUIEATAH
R ER[ 5 1 ¥3 8
 [re w4 (930 N T N P I
1 G Affairs# Gkt 14/03/2019 16/04/2019 1,050,899 16,761 106
2  The Fatal Raid * R 8 * 26/09/2019 16/10/2019 21 321,289 4472 91 =B 35
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[ %71 rmBBET |

CUTT N T - p—
—— T 2 )

1 Dying To Survive HARREM 03/01/2019 12/02/2019 41 1,785,756 28,770 17 China 1A =R [ S e

2 The Rope Curse bl 10/01/2019 30/01/2019 21 499,699 6,764 106 Taiwan 1B 2 BEEE  BEDR MM2

3 Shadow -2 17/01/2019 04/02/2019 19 560,336 8470 116 China 1B E(a RER BF

4 Ten Years Taiwan +EEE 17/01/2019 30/01/2019 14 42,934 1,042 109 Taiwan 1B Bl B ="k
FHBEFK
=1aEh - S

5  AnElephant Sitting Still REE AL 18/01/2019 27/02/2019 41 462,486 3551 235 China 1B BB 2054 =k

6  Long Day's Journey Into Night MIRERARIR 24/01/2019 13/02/2019 21 137,702 2,368 139 China A BIE B g2 e

7 The Morning After g ova3= 24/01/2019 26/01/2019 3 430 10 95 China \ Ek =8 Figes REBEY

8  Peppa Celebrates Chinese New Year /N {AzIBAE 05/02/2019 03/03/2019 27 600,479 8,458 82 China \ =1 SRAME ~ Joris van MM2 ~ Screen Media
Hulzen ~ Mark Baker »
Neville Astley »
Sarah Roper

9 LoveTak EEER 14/02/2019 07/04/2019 53 219,069 3,144 86 Taiwan \ 4oy VAT CNEX

10 The Wandering Earth TRk 28/02/2019 13/04/2019 45 4,114,103 66,359 126 China A B4 ) Ll

11 Fallin Love at First Kiss —mEE 28/02/2019 03/04/2019 35 3,335,888 47876 123 Taiwan [ ZE BB R MYWAY

12 Push And Shove HERE AL 02/05/2019 08/05/2019 7 6,988 182 91 China A EltE C-Y] REBY

13 The Crossing BEXR 09/05/2019 19/06/2019 42 215,358 4,245 100 China 1B BItE =S e

14 SolLong, My Son MAKE 23/05/2019 19/06/2019 28 256,959 3983 175 China \ Bl B\ e

15 Mayday Life FERNEERAT  24/05/2019 07/07/2019 45 3,102,929 23925 112 Taiwan 1A BfEBE B4 BRZELC Ll

16 Jinpa By —&¥ 11/07/2019 14/08/2019 35 313,138 5,396 88 China 1A Bl BB1B R

17 Cats SEBKIE HHome 15/08/2019 09/10/2019 56 309,120 4603 106 China \ E IH w3

18 Qiaohu and the Fantastic Flying Ship TSR AR R 25/08/2019 11/09/2019 18 5,799 71 81 China \ = AR RS CMN

19 My People, My Country A AAER 01/10/2019 10/12/2019 71 2,080,152 24,083 155 China \ BlIE RITKR—B REEF
BT BEEERE
RIS ~ BE -~ U

20 The Climbers 25E 01/10/2019 12/11/2019 43 931,008 17,150 123 China 1A Bk BIiE B e

21 The 70th Anniversary of the Founding of  JttBEFIHZI - 11/10/2019 09/11/2019 30 402,128 4,594 98 China [ “oox - £

The People's Republic of China BE 70 A

22 The Captain HE%E 17/10/2019 03/11/2019 18 216,660 3,902 111 China A Bl [t NE

23 The King's Avatar: For The Glory 2EEFEIRLAE  24/102019 06/11/2019 14 27,105 344 99 China 1A BE ERE - BESH Medialink

24 Stand By Me BFBARA 07/11/2019 11/12/2019 35 664,803 8,738 103 Taiwan 1A B BB i MM2

25 Looking Up TR B 07/11/2019 13/11/2019 7 34,360 499 148 China HA BliE (=)= Pt

26 Detention B 05/12/2019 09/02/2020 67 11,619,105 147,238 103 Taiwan 1B it~ BE RER WIN

27 The Whistleblower R A 12/12/2019 25/12/2019 14 190,930 3,966 135 China 1A BIE « BiE BRERK e

28 Somewhere Winter ROELRS 12/12/2019 18/12/2019 7 23,944 354 125 China 1A Bl FHR W=

29 Two Tigers MRAERE 12/12/2019 18/12/2019 7 15,297 282 97 China IA =41 Sl HKEEY
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10
1
12
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26
27
28
29

F#& (%x)

Detention

The Wandering Earth
Fallin Love at First Kiss
Mayday Life

My People, My Country

Dying To Survive

The Climbers

Stand By Me

Peppa Celebrates Chinese New Year

Shadow

The Rope Curse

An Elephant Sitting Still

The 70th Anniversary of the Founding of
The People’s Republic of China
Jinpa

Cats

So Long, My Son

Love Talk

The Captain

The Crossing

The Whistleblower

Long Day’s Journey Into Night
Ten Years Taiwan

Looking Up

The King's Avatar: For The Glory
Somewhere Winter

Two Tigers

Push And Shove

Qiaochu and the Fantastic Flying Ship
The Morning After

K& ()

PG

TR

—WEE
RARAERRART
BANHAIEE

BARRER
25E
BIMRARA
NERABRE

2

FRAR

A& @A
[idisHlie I

BB 70/EF R
By —&¥
FHIBKIE PKHome
MARE
ERER
HEH#E
BEX

RIEA
IR
TEEE

SR EI
2BETEELNE
ROELE
MRER
REEAD

DR AR
cif e v 3

FERB

05/12/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
24/05/2019
01/10/2019

03/01/2019
01/10/2019
07/11/2019
05/02/2019

17/01/2019
10/01/2019
18/01/2019
11/10/2019

11/07/2019
15/08/2019
23/05/2019
14/02/2019
17/10/2019
09/05/2019
12/12/2019
24/01/2019
17/01/2019

07/11/2019
24/10/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
02/05/2019
25/08/2019
24/01/2019

09/02/2020
13/04/2019
03/04/2019
07/07/2019
10/12/2019

12/02/2019
12/11/2019
11/12/2019
03/03/2019

04/02/2019
30/01/2019
27[02/2019
09/11/2019

14/08/2019
09/10/2019
19/06/2019
07/04/2019
03/11/2019
19/06/2019
25/12/2019
13/02/2019
30/01/2019

13/11/2019
06/11/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019
08/05/2019
11/09/2019
26/01/2019

67
45
35
45
7

41
43
35
27

19
21
4
30

35
56
28
53
18
42
14
21
14

2RERE

(HKS$)

11,619,105
4,114,103
3,335,888
3,102,929
2,080,152

1,785,756
931,008
664,803
600,479

560,336
499,699
462,486
402,128

313,138
309,120
256,959
219,069
216,660
215,358
190,930
137,702
42,934

34,360
27,105
23944
15,297
6,988
5,799
430

AR

147,238
66,359
47876
23925
24,083

28,770
17,150
8,738
8,458

8470
6,764
3,551
4594

5,396
4,603
3,983
3,144
3,902
4,245
3,966
2,368
1,042

499
344
354
282
182
71
10

103
126
123
112
165

17
123
103
82

116
106
235
98

88
106
175

86
111
100
135
139
109

148
99
125
97
91
81
95

Taiwan
China
Taiwan
Taiwan
China

China
China
Taiwan
China

China
Taiwan
China
China

China
China
China
Taiwan
China
China
China
China
Taiwan

China
China
China
China
China
China
China

1B
I1A

ITA
I1A
ITA

1B
1B
1B

ITA

I1A
1B
I1A
ITA
I1B

I1A
ITA
I1A
I1A
ITA

2 B
A
BE - EB
BfF BB F
T

T TH T

oiof mmm Doy
=
T

Diog ﬁ
e Y

E2j
e~ RBE
Blts

RIR

Blts
B
g5
Bits
U
A5 BIR
B~ B8
Ui

ElIES

=

8t
23

e

=

=

=

B 26

wgR

SRR

PR %M

BRZE(C

BRI ~ ’k—E
BIR  BEERE
1RIB ~ 23~ U
XHE

X

R

FRAME ~ Joris van
Hulzen ~ Mark Baker
Neville Astley
Sarah Roper

REH

B

il

a578

B2

B\l

LA

et

BE

ElbERg

25

AN ~ Bred
HEEFK © =i
L

& 908
SURE -~ BISH
FHEH

F

eS|

ARKE

#EE

BTRS) (EH)

MM2
MM2 ~ Screen Media
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5
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10

12
13

15
16

18
19
20

21
22

23
24

Bad Times at the El Royale
At Eternity’s Gate

Swing Kids

| Still See You

Green Book

Creed |l

The Pool

Every Day A Good Day

You Are The Apple Of My Eye

A Dog’s Way Home
A Beautiful Star
Glass

Instant Family

The Mule

Default

Take Point

A Private War
Second Act

Sink Or Swim

American Animals

We Make Antiques!

How To Train Your Dragon:
The Hidden World

Mary Poppins Returns
Mori, The Artist’s Habitat

k& ()
BERRAEE
R\ - KBz
Sh$EDancinglEd
BENE

TEZE  EEEN
BORE
HRZFH

BRLEE - FfI—iLE
H2#
BHI400EHIAE

BUE=Y NG
BREK
FIREAR
BOZ I E R0
BRI

BEATR
5lizERC3

BRI

SEIET | AT —

FERH

03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
03/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019
10/01/2019

11/01/2019
12/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
17/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019
24/01/2019

24/01/2019
31/01/2019

31/01/2019
31/01/2019

23/01/2019
08/02/2019
30/01/2019
20/01/2019
16/04/2019
13/02/2019
03/02/2019
27/03/2019
04/02/2019

04/02/2019
26/01/2019
27/02/2019
26/02/2019
20/02/2019
30/01/2019
13/02/2019
06/03/2019
25/02/2019
04/02/2019
30/01/2019

04/02/2019
01/04/2019

03/04/2019
06/03/2019

21
37
28
18
97
35
25
77
26

25
15
42
41
35
14
21
42
33

61

63
8B

(HK$)
1,848,638

749,810
542,837
203,756
14,696,740
2,171,395
1,894,604
1,208,706
687,868

2,635,969
47547
15,822,646
3,805,047
1,073,836
251,191
3,237,400
872,836
777,734
77,663
31,2128

48,492
20,672,167

7,964,274
200,313

22,024
10,882
6,925
3,020
200,853
30,527
27,148
19,133
9,711

39,329
463
213,348
55,154
16,563
3671
48,080
11,514
11,853
1479
633

660
286,725

103,797
3,892

142
112
134
98
130
130
9

100
115

96
129
130
118

115
126

104
122
118

106
105

131
100

USA
USA
Korea
USA
USA
USA
Thailand
Japan

Japan

USA
Japan
USA
USA
USA
Korea
Korea
USA
USA
France

USA

Japan

USA

USA

Japan

1B
1A
11B
11B
A
11B
I

B

A

1B
1A
A
11B
A
11B
1B
1A
A
11B

A

B BB~ B
B B
BIE -~ 5%
4]~ BIR

(BT Nl

BifE - BIE 2
BF - BR

B

B8~ 8

Bk
B
BB~ BR
2B RIB

Drew Goddard
Julian Schnabel
ZI#

Scott Speer

Peter Farrelly
Steven Caple Jr.
Ping Lumpraploeng
RFRILRA

EAIER

Charles Martin Smith
Ei: VAN

M. Night Shyamalan
Sean Anders

Clint Eastwood
ERER

Sxh

Matthew Heineman
Peter Segal

Gilles Lellouche

Bart Layton

IR

Dean DeBlois

Rob Marshall
HEE—

BEBEETEERER2019 D

BTAE) ()

FOX
&
EIEER  ATpIRE
5t
Wz

MYWAY
At fe
AL~ IRAISR
Screen Media
R

RE

Mz

=5

ERH ~ B4
PN e
MYWAY
RHE =

FERPEtE
REE
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REER

(HK$)

=) (f5H)

25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43

44
45
46
47

48
49
50

Alita: Battle Angel
The LEGO® Movie 2
The Trouble With You
Suspiria

Cold Pursuit

Mobile Suit Gundam NT (Narrative)

The Wife
Border

Little Tickles

Kursk

The Favourite

Fate/stay night Heaven'’s Feel II.
lost butterfly

Vice

Dumplin’

Happy Death Day 2U

Dragon Ball Super Broly

Ben Is Back

Colette

Captain Marvel

Capharnalim

Escape Room

On The Basis Of Sex

Kamen Rider Heisei Generations
Forever

Mary Queen of Scots
Masquerade Hotel

us

HE - BPARE
LEGO® Zif (&2
B - HEE
1 2 ek
KRB
HeEhs L riENT
—=

BEaE
FARHOREEES

TE{TEE)96/ )\
FE

REIARZ
LT R 2)8L00P

BEEREBRIZIR  Thikfe

BHRERG
Marvel &

2FTET
eI
DERE
BEBATH

Generations Forever

FIEHLE - F2ER

RS
B - £

30 2019F&EE LMNEWER SNERRE

05/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
07/02/2019
14/02/2019
14/02/2019
14/02/2019
14/02/2019
14/02/2019

21/02/2019
21/02/2019
21/02/2019

21/02/2019
21/02/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
28/02/2019
06/03/2019

07/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019
14/03/2019

14/03/2019
21/03/2019
21/03/2019

14/04/2019
31/03/2019
27/02/2019
06/03/2019
17/03/2019
27/03/2019
27/03/2019
13/03/2019
27/02/2019

03/04/2019
17/04/2019
03/04/2019

10/04/2019
11/03/2019
03/04/2019
03/04/2019
27/03/2019
03/04/2019
23/04/2019

22/05/2019
23/04/2019
22/05/2019
16/04/2019

16/04/2019
23/04/2019
23/04/2019

69
53
21
28
32
42
42
28
14

42
56
42

49
19
35
85
28
35
49

77
41
70
34

34
34
34

45,649,548

5,050,008
176,502
143,855

4,508,487

1,270,668
972,640
186,970
39,342

8,490,603
3,656,092
2,176,106

2,117,877
145,001
5,732,953
4,631,354
789,986
456,465
76,419,178

1,980,730
8,532,263
1,684,065
1,160,956

557,956
8,339,281
5,901,415

525,109
73,146
3,341
2,251
66,342
17,703
13,870
3,331
950

127,785
48,798
29,303

29,461
2,435
80,103
55,237
12,203
6,189
938,721

29,132
121,210
21,562
17,444

7,058
121,101
80,039

122
107
109
188
119
90

101
110
103

118
120
118

133
110
100
100
103
112
124

126
100
121
101

125
133
117

USA
USA
France
USA
USA
Japan
USA
Sweden

France

France
USA

Japan

USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
UK
USA

Lebanon
USA
USA

Japan

UK
Japan

USA

1B
A

A
1B

A

1B

A
I

A

1B
A
I1B

E Bl BB

BB B F5
i R
BE 3 BB

=

B1E - BIB ~ BE
B 28 BB
&

B B
B~ Bl ~ B4

Bh(E

B BB BE
2~ R

Robert Rodriguez
Mike Mitchell
Pierre Salvadori
Luca Guadagnino
Hans Petter Moland
:l/:#@z_

Bjorn Runge

Ali Abbasi
Andréa Bescond ~
Eric Métayer
Thomas Vinterberg

Yorgos Lanthimos

BERRE

Adam McKay

Anne Fletcher
Christopher Landon
RIEED

Peter Hedges
Wash Westmoreland
Anna Boden »

Ryan Fleck

Nadine Labaki
Adam Robitel
Mimi Leder
LLIOAFE

Josie Rourke
WA

Jordan Peele

= A
e

ik

~ UA Films

<l

5
i

MediaLink

b BEZ S

Neofilms

B
R
BT



51
52

53
54

55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62
63

64
65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

Padman

RBG

Hit And Run Squad

| want to eat your pancreas

Bikeman
Dumbo
Extreme Job
The Aftermath

Eating Women

Love Live! Sunshine!! The School
Idol Movie Over The Rainbow

The Sisters Brothers

Until | Meet September’s Love

Living the Idol Life -

SKE48 Behind the Scenes

Shazam!

Pet Sematary

Everybody Knows
The Upside

Five Feet Apart
Breakthrough

12 Suicidal Teens
Innocent Witness

McQueen

Captive State
Hotel Mumbai

The Curse of La Llorona

The Queen’s Corgi

k& ()

MrbZ
Pki&=ERBG

MRS

RNz I=ReN Rl
(EVEBISHR)
NEZER » NEREE
INRZR

YERERT TR

BMAZE

BRRE

Love Live! Sunshine!!
SRBGRER ~

T i~
BERF
R 2R AR
SKE48 : &
(FHRERRFENER)
WE | MOSR
e

NG
ARAL

BMRF B
EliES

+ @8N T
BEFAMRAYE
HiREEH : McQueen

RERBE
REBE

ESiitkeE
ZEFEARER

MR

21/03/2019
21/03/2019

21/03/2019
21/03/2019

21/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019
28/03/2019

28/03/2019
28/03/2019
30/03/2019

04/04/2019
04/04/2019

04/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019
11/04/2019

11/04/2019
17/04/2019
17/04/2019
18/04/2019

21/04/2019
23/04/2019

03/04/2019
14/04/2019

27/03/2019
22/05/2019
05/06/2019
19/04/2019
16/05/2019
23/04/2019

23/04/2019
10/04/2019
07/04/2019

11/05/2019
23/04/2019

19/04/2019
04/07/2019
15/05/2019
26/07/2019
23/04/2019
22/05/2019
19/05/2019

08/05/2019
25/06/2019
15/05/2019
13/07/2019

32
34

14
25

56
70
23
49
27

27
14

38
20

16
85
35
107
13
42
39

28
70
29
87

(HK$)

1,143,222
159,019

107,128
95,185

36,479
16,014,726
12,853,681

478,941
387,457
220,616

148585
144,431
33,180

20,955,878
3,427,791

177,085
4,823,354
1,774,176

860,933

818,658

430,702

342,688

299,399
9,375,708
4,647,697
6,437,150

17,338
2,801

1,637
1,409

691
227,794
183,720

6,009
6,129
3,088

2,621
2,294
338

269,461
47,653

3,280
75,670
24,309
11,933
11,862
6,821
5,081

4,276
139,364
63,722
96,165

138
98

134
109

106
112
112
109
111
101

122
106
121

132
101

133
126
117
117
119
130
112

110
123
94
86

India

USA

Korea

Japan

Thailand
USA
Korea
USA
Japan

Japan

USA
Japan

Japan

USA
USA

Spain
USA
USA
USA

Japan

Korea

UK

USA
Australia
USA

Belgium

AR5l

A

1B
1A

A

1B
111
11B

11B

1A
11B

A
A
[1A

11B
A
1A

A
11B
1B

BEBEETEERER2019 D

BB RIB
B #Ti

B~ BIR

i
ok

Tk
g
"
T

o
T
@ W W Iob mn

4

T

Tft

B

B

B~ JESE

Sl

B Blg » &4

I;L/Iﬁ ’sﬁlnﬂf

7%y

L:%E B
B

B~ ALk

B~ B4
B~ R
2t
&

R. Balki
Betsy West »
Julie Cohen
BIER
IR —BB

Prueksa Amaruji
Tim Burton
FRE

James Kent
LHEH
EFHAS

Jacques Audiard
iP5t
TREN « HAT
David F. Sandberg
Dennis Widmyer »
Kevin Kélsch
Asghar Farhadi

Neil Burger

Justin Baldoni
Roxann Dawson
REE

4

lan Bonhote ~
Peter Ettedgui
Rupert Wyatt
Anthony Maras
Michael Chaves

Ben Stassen »
Vincent Kesteloot

BTRE) ()

P
R

g5
MediaLink

M3z
ERATE
KL

FOX
BaEs

Neofilms

Mz

BT « KFBRE
FOX

Neofilms

RE

RE

= 5
S

b S
il
=

Screen Media
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REER

(HK$)

BTAE) ()

77
78

79
80
81
82

83
84
86

86
87

88
89
90

91
92
93
94

95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Wonder Park
Chibi Maruko Chan Movie:

Ono & Sugiyama
Cold War

Team Spirit
Okko’s Inn
Avengers: Endgame

His Lost Name

Vox Lux

Is It Wrong to Try to Pick Up
Girls in a Dungeon?

-Arrow of the Orion-

Girls of the Sun

POKEMON Detective Pikachu

The Hustle
The Prodigy

Never Look Away

The Man Who Feels No Pain
Dogman
John Wick 3: Parabellum

Friend Zone

Krasue: Inhuman Kiss

Arctic

Aladdin (2019)

Long Shot

Brightburn

They Shall Not Grow Old
Greta

In Safe Hands

MEZEE

B FAEE -
g Al
B
FFRER
BREBANTE
EihEHR
RREZE
AR TF L

BRE

BISIR T
SRBERTIEE
T PR &-
RBHIZLR
POKEMON

¥R Pikachu
EES)S

BB RRA
i v (5

AT IR
AR
Fkdohn Wick 3
=L | i EE

RAZEZ1)

it

AT (2019)
RERER
EE
RNEBIS
A
THIEABIHK

32 2019F&E LMNEWER SNER R B

18/04/2019
18/04/2019

18/04/2019
18/04/2019
18/04/2019
24/04/2019

25/04/2019
02/05/2019
02/05/2019

02/05/2019
09/05/2019

09/05/2019
09/05/2019
09/05/2019

09/05/2019
09/05/2019
16/05/2019
16/05/2019

16/05/2019

16/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019
23/05/2019

27/05/2019
29/05/2019

22/05/2019
19/05/2019
23/04/2019
14/08/2019

22/05/2019
29/05/2019
05/06/2019

22/05/2019
27/06/2019

26/06/2019
02/06/2019
07/08/2019

28/05/2019
22/05/2019
26/07/2019
03/07/2019

31/05/2019

19/06/2019
15/10/2019
03/07/2019
13/06/2019
27/06/2019
19/06/2019
29/05/2019

40
42

35
32

113

28
28
35

21
50

49
25
91

20
14
72
49

8B
146
42
22
36
28
7

3,119,342
1,632,880

665,544
121,547
56,008
221,895,530

166,867
290,723
271,968

98,403
23,199,415

8,638,315
1,175,623
694,363

129,935
68,078
23,748,602
3,675,922

315,038

290,719
59,754,798
1,970,323
1,177,049
498,656
250,245
15,616

50,675
23,668

10,327
2,301
838

1,663,752

3,532
5,205
3,688

1,825
330,779

115,615
15,877
9,688

2,138
1,688
321814
53,248

4,157

4,659
844,118
27,878
17,092
7,521
4,495
228

86
94

89
58
95
181

114
116
83

112
105

94
93
189

128
102
122
119

122

98
128
126

90
100

99
110

USA

Japan

Poland
France
Japan

USA

Japan
USA

Japan

France

USA

USA
USA

Germany

India

Italy

USA
Thailand

Thailand

Iceland
USA
USA
USA

UK
USA

France

A
1B
A

A
A

BlE ~ 8%
Ek - E8

=
it EIR
BIE-BE BB

E(E - B
0P - BIE S

Bl

540 B

Bl - BB
#F -8k
BB BB
ALsk o~ B~ BT
BIIE ~ 5T - BR
Bl

IS
BRHET
Pawel Pawlikowski
Vianney Lebasque
IR AER
Anthony Russo »
Joe Russo
BERRRT

Brady Corbet

=S R

Eva Husson

Rob Letterman

Chris Addison
Nicholas McCarthy
Florian Henckel
von Donnersmarck
Vasan Bala
Matteo Garrone
Chad Stahelski
Chayanop
Boonprakob
Sitthisiri
Mongkolsiri

Joe Penna

Guy Ritchie
Jonathan Levine
David Yarovesky
Peter Jackson
Neil Jordan

Jeanne Herry

ARVARNDITETES
KING

e

B
Ay
MediaLink
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I\I
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R

B Z S
EEl KB
Ee S

MYWAY
E—RIT
M3z
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MM2 ~ Screen Media
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HEEETE
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103
104
105

106
107
108
109
110

112
113
114
115
116
117
118

119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130

Godzilla II: King of the Monsters
A Dog’s Journey

Code Geass Lelouch of the
Re;surrection

Birthday

Money

X-Men: Dark Phoenix

By The Grace Of God
Fahrenheit 11/9

Men In Black: International

0.0 Mhz

The Professor and the Madman
Ramen Teh

Saga of Tanya the Evil the movie
Guang

My Dad is a Heel Wrestler

The Secret Life Of Pets 2

Parasite

Rocketman
UtanovsPrincesama Maji
LOVE Kingdom

Stockholm

UglyDolls

Spider-Man: Far From Home
Annabelle Comes Home

A Long Goodbye

Eiga Yo-Kai Watch Forever
Friends

Toy Story 4

Child’s Play

Crayon Shinchan Movie 2019

k& ()

BHfHLN : EEEE
BREITEBAR2
Code Geass
EENEERE
BRIRNER
SREw : RRE
LIBgE 4
#EFK11/9
RESEA  REER
0.0 Z5 A58
AR
BERHER

BIZhRA 2B

ERF4k
BRARZEA
BIShR Tz ke EF
BT » EE KINGDOM
BIVEK
BRRTE
PHERERE  RBTE
ForETHER « BIR
EBRMER
BEXRIREFH
KIEMIRR
R3barsa
pESREEE ¢ BRI
W/ NTEISR
ZREZE~
TR T AIEE

30/05/2019
30/05/2019
30/05/2019

30/05/2019
30/05/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
06/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
13/06/2019
20/06/2019

20/06/2019
20/06/2019
20/06/2019

20/06/2019
27/06/2019
28/06/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019
04/07/2019

11/07/2019
11/07/2019
18/07/2019

10/07/2019
10/07/2019
10/07/2019

19/06/2019
16/06/2019
17/07/2019
10/07/2019
27/06/2019
24/07/2019
03/07/2019
24/07/2019
17/07/2019
10/07/2019
17/07/2019
28/06/2019
27/09/2019

13/11/2019
31/07/2019
28/07/2019

10/07/2019
31/07/2019
15/10/2019
21/08/2019
11/09/2019
31/07/2019

16/10/2019
21/08/2019
23/10/2019

42
42
42

21
18
42
35
22
42
21
42
35
28
85
16
100

147
42
39

21
35
110
49
70
28

98
42
98

(HK$)

19,638,954
1,830,358
1,087,774

202,134
80,088
22,127,642
309,310
118,714
24,104,495
830,845
766,068
404,903
271,730
208,530
98,833
16,761,964

14,224,850
1,681,257
210,983

88,474
2,282,686
84,788,927
12,381,952
861,272
216,417

88,637,419
3,148,443
3,251,811

254,062
29,480
14,761

3,923
1,106
285,600
5,109
2,113
325617
10,495
10,291
7,794
3,701
3,626
1414
250,026

190,974
20,167
2,862

1,082
34,851
1,027,173
171573
14,255
3,483

1,219,778
40,374
52,246

132
109
113

120
116
114
138
129
115
102
125
90
99
89
112
86

132
122
84

98
88
130
106
128)
101

100
91
100

USA
USA

Japan

Korea
Korea
USA
France
USA
USA
Korea
Ireland
Singapore
Japan
Malaysia
Japan

USA

Korea
USA

Japan

USA
USA
USA
USA
Japan

Japan

USA
USA

Japan

AR5l

A

11B

11B
1A
11B
11B
A
11B
A

A
1B
A

11B

11B

1B

A
1B

I
1A

BfE B B4
==t R

BE

B
BE L5
BiE - B~ B4
B
BE
&~ BB ~ B
B

B

B~ BR
B~ BIfE ~ B
#E

BB R Blfs

=

==]

BE
2t
BIE

=

==

==

=

2

=

=]

Michael Dougherty
Gail Mancuso

#OESR

FRE

Noo-ri Park
Simon Kinberg
Francois Ozon
Michael Moore
F. Gary Gray
2R

P.B Sherman
BeE
N
B
NS
Chris Renaud »
Jonathan Del Val
ERR

Dexter Fletcher

HEXE

Robert Budreau
Kelly Asbury
Jon Watts

Gary Dauberman
HREFEN
wRnE

Josh Cooley

Lars Klevberg

RS

BEBEETEERER2019 D

TAE) (fE5HE)

PRV

MediaLink

KL

= E

FOX

=5

ERE  KFBIR%E
SONY

Screen Media

%

o

Neofilms

MM2

paigl

MYWAY

FERETE
REE

Neofilms
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BEEETFEEN=ER2019

FEHH

REER

(HK$)

BTAE) ()

131
132

133
134
135

136
137

138

139
140
141

142
143

144
145

146
147
148

149

150
151
152
153

Ma

Extremely Wicked, Shockingly
Evil and Vile

Jesus

Lying To Mom

Minuscule 2:
Mandibles from Far Away

The Lion King (2019)

Once Upon a Time...

in Hollywood

The Confidence Man JP -

The Movie-

Children of the Sea

Fast & Furious: Hobbs & Shaw
PSYCHO-PASS Sinners

of the System: Case. 1

Crime and Punishment

Yuli

CITY HUNTER THE MOVIE:
Shinjuku Private Eyes
Weathering With You
Doraemon the Movie: Nobita’s

Chronicle of the Moon Exploration

The Odd Family: Zombie On Sale

The Angry Birds Movie 2
The Current War

Detective Conan The Movie:
The Fist of Blue Sapphire
The Third Wife

The Divine Fury

Yesterday

One Piece Stampede

[N

BEIRE BRERE
BHEAS K
ERERE AR VR
RAZHHRE
NRERERR

¥ E (2019)
%R BEFESE

SRHREERNIP
BERER
BECT
TEEPRTRR  SErERER
DEHE Sinners

of the System : Case.1
SRERET

RESE

WiE ARG -
#7118 PRIVATE EYES
RRLZT
EFZMAS
Kl BEERAIR
REBREER
BERERER2

Eo

EMEFE

AR
HEzE
IN=FE
BREEGE
BREMER

34 2019F&E LMNEWER SNERRE

18/07/2019
18/07/2019

18/07/2019
18/07/2019
18/07/2019

25/07/2019
25/07/2019

25/07/2019

25/07/2019
01/08/2019
01/08/2019

01/08/2019
01/08/2019

08/08/2019
08/08/2019

08/08/2019
15/08/2019
15/08/2019

15/08/2019

15/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019
22/08/2019

31/07/2019
14/08/2019

14/08/2019
07/08/2019
28/07/2019

10/10/2019
16/10/2019

04/09/2019

28/08/2019
16/10/2019
08/09/2019

29/08/2019
21/08/2019

10/11/2019
23/10/2019

21/08/2019
01/11/2019
09/10/2019

01/10/2019

11/09/2019
02/10/2019
13/10/2019
09/10/2019

42

35

39

s
77

14
79
56

48

28
42
53
49

613,996
494,819

346,287
74,474
21,413

38,369,228
10,823,941

2,304,200

628,704
37,348,668
187,879

140,254
104,788

21,316,900
11,636,737

210,345
7,856,509
5,894,381

1,681,638

259,318
8,121,072
5,021,721
3,939,619

8,818
5974

5,738
1,701
335

513,977
112,429

33,812

9,388
445570
2,427

2,783
1,319

S091886
199,239

3,365
123,204
82,923

26,023

4,601
113,711
67,989
51,085

100
110

77

134
92

119
162

116

112
136

112

113

111

113

109

110

g7

129

117
102

USA
USA

Japan
Japan

France

USA
USA

Japan

Japan
USA

Japan

Spain

Japan

Japan

Japan

Korea
USA
USA

Japan

Vietnam
Korea
UK

Japan

A

A
A

A

1B
A
A

it IR
B~ BFE BB

o o

" om w
I

B

&

BB RIB

B BB

BE

BIE
BE 2 R
BB -B£ 2B

BE

Tate Taylor

Joe Berlinger

Ll
BR=C

Thomas Szabo ~
Hélene Giraud

Jon Favreau

Quentin Tarantino

A5

RS
David Leitch

BAER

Iciar Bollain

REFER

En =it
N2

AR

Thurop Van Orman
Alfonso
Gomez-Rejon

KEE E

Ash Mayfair
EEG
Danny Boyle
REEER

BHEx
i)

i

S
Bk
RAEHE

Screen Media
ERETfE
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T
MediaLink

b BEZ S

Neofilms
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Muse

o

WAz

EfE » KFpRE
SONY

%
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154

155
156
157
158
(159
160
161

162

163
164
165
166

167

168

169

170
171

172

173

174

175
176

Dora and The Lost City of Gold

Where'd You Go, Bernadette
Angel Has Fallen

Crawl

Scary Stories To Tell In The Dark
Ride Your Wave

The Dude In Me
PSYCHO-PASS Sinners of the

System: Case.2 First Guardian

Godzilla: The Planet Eater

ANNA

Exit

Good Boys

The House Where
The Mermaid Sleeps
70 Big Ones

Reside

Jean Paul Gaultier:
Freak & Chic

It Chapter Two
Ossan’s Love The Movie -
LOVE or DEAD-
Abigail

PSYCHO-PASS Sinners of the
System: Case.3 Vengeance’s
Horizon

Isabelle

Birthday Wonderland

Rambo: Last Blood

k& ()

FHBRMIDora :
BREEDR
EEFY
AEmiEs | RERE
IRk R

HREW

RS EHHE

PN A=
DEHIE Sinners of
the System : Case.2
First Guardian

L RS

EXIT © RRIRKAE
HRFREE
ANBITUERZ

ERWHE S
EES

Jean Paul Gaultier :
LR
NTEEER2
REHE

LOVE or DEAD
Abigail BEIZEAD

DEBFIE Sinners

of the System : Case.3
BRI
X525

ER=Fat

FRM ¢ AIE

22/08/2019

22/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019
29/08/2019

29/08/2019

05/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019
05/09/2019

05/09/2019
05/09/2019

08/09/2019

12/09/2019
12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019

12/09/2019
19/09/2019

29/09/2019

29/09/2019
16/10/2019
09/10/2019
30/09/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019
11/09/2019

01/09/2019

01/11/2019
30/10/2019
16/10/2019
02/10/2019

25/09/2019
11/09/2019

21/09/2019

26/10/2019
30/10/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

25/09/2019

18/09/2019
06/11/2019

39

89
49
42
33
28
28
14

58

56

42

28

21

14

45
49

14

49

(HK$)

2,147,956

332,482
16,558,317
6,428,426
2,911,079

216,130

195,287

107,454

9,075

7,371,772

5,655,904

3,844,392
202,492

117,673
45,136

31,919

15,670,176
3,284,164

461,184

114,121

28,363

7917
8,629,025

34,067

4,962
238,695
94,734
41,159
3,042
2,869
1,380

120

104,934
85,044
53,654
3,791

2,329
684

850

179,012
49,831

7,929

1,487

367

108
129514

103

110
122
88
108
96
123
61

91

119
104

121

106

104

97

170
114

11

81
116
101

USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
Japan
Korea

Japan

Japan

France
Korea
USA

Japan
Spain
Thailand

France

USA

Japan

Russia

Japan

USA

Japan

USA

AR5l

1A
11B
11B
11B
1A
11B
A

A

11B
A
11B
A

11B
1B
1A

1B
A

A

A

1B

BEBEETEERER2019 D

BhE - BIfE ~ Rep
it EBIR
#E
BB~ B4
BE

)

Bk

BF - BR
B(E -~ 2B

Iigk
Fi

=

T

2

i

=N ity

B e

EN

ik

BfF B &4

)

Bk

i~ R
B
Eul(s

James Bobin

Richard Linklater
Ric Roman Waugh
Alexandre Aja
André Qvredal

G
BTEZ

Luc Besson
ZHAE

Gene Stupnitsky
REE

Koldo Serra
Wisit Sasanatieng

Yann L'Henoret

Andy Muschietti

BRE—R

Alexander

Boguslavsky

LEAEES

Robert Heydon
BE—
Adrian Grunberg

BTRE) ()

AL~ RS

=k

FREI3D « PDM
WAL ~ IRAIER
EAEET « KBRS
W=

P8

Neofilms

RIRFH
MYWAY

R « AFBRE
Mz

B

Neofilms

Screen Media
Muse
FREI3D  PDM
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REER

(HK$)
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177
178

179

180
181

182
183

184
185
186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196

197

198

199

200

202

Miss & Mrs. Cops

Sound! Euphonium the movie ~

Our Promise: A Brand New Day

Mary Shelley

Ad Astra
Ready Or Not

Pain and Glory
Pee Nak

Sadako

Parallel World Love Story
Blinded by the Light
Abominable

Joker

A Rainy Day in New York
Rascal Does Not Dream of a
Dreaming Girl

Warning: Do Not Play
Gemini Man

47 Meters Down: Uncaged
Bento Harassment

App War

Almost a Miracle
Maleficent: Mistress of Evil
Downton Abbey

Brave Father Online

Pavarotti
You Shine In The Moonlight
Zombieland: Double Tap

PEiBEDYD x #T2LAmE
Bl B | £
FR~EERE
MNEREACE :
ERRA

EBYEIS Ad Astra
RIMAER

ATREE—5
WA

B RRKOL
FRNEEHE
EREEE
REEH

N

ERAN TR
SEBRENE
IN=EENEE-=Se
R EWIRS
S¥ER BYOHK
BOBATK - RRME
EREER TR B
ERBEHE

] RERIE R
RER2

JEERTE
AR

Final Fantasy XIV
ELRE : REIAL
WRiE R RAE IR
SRR LR | EERRER
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19/09/2019
19/09/2019

19/09/2019

26/09/2019
26/09/2019

26/09/2019
26/09/2019

26/09/2019
26/09/2019
26/09/2019
01/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019
03/10/2019

03/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019
10/10/2019

10/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019
17/10/2019

17/10/2019
17/10/2019
24/10/2019

30/10/2019
09/10/2019

30/10/2019

09/11/2019
06/11/2019

06/11/2019
16/10/2019

09/10/2019
30/10/2019
18/10/2019
19/12/2019
26/02/2020
27/11/2019
06/11/2019

16/10/2019
16/11/2019
06/11/2019
13/11/2019
06/11/2019

16/10/2019
19/12/2019
08/12/2019
15/11/2019

13/11/2019
06/11/2019
20/11/2019

42
21

42

45
42

42
21

14
35
23
80
147
56
35

14
38
28
85
28

64
58
30

28
21
28

448,601
238,152

236,390

6,483,972
5,221,428

493,125
436,039

362,397
242541
187,761
4,887,881
61,082,714
942,206
540,612

185,290
7,543,546
2,888,256

425,330

215,746

23,605
27,927,085
2,226,205
999,197

124,477
86,820
4,285,685

7,438
3,698

3,935

91,914
74,959

8,247
5,439

5532
3,718
2,759
78,065
813,291
13,632
8,309

2,874
110,202
44,297

7517

2,778

464
385,192
28,629
16,443

2,268
1,182
60,018

108
101

116

124
96

114
109

88
109
118

98
122

93

90

87
117
90
107
131

120
119
123
115

115
102
88

Korea

Japan

UK

USA
USA

Spain
Thailand

Japan
Japan
UK
USA
USA
USA

Japan

Korea
USA
UK
Japan

Thailand

Japan
USA
UK

Japan

USA
Japan

USA

A

A

Bk BIE ~ B

5 o~ R

B
=3 Rl
g it
BB B
BB BI5 - B&
HE
BE - BB BR
2B BB
&

T~ BREE
B~ BB ~ B4
B ~ BIIE ~ i

=2l

BB RIB-EB

s ACBR

%\ﬁ%

BB BR

BLTT
AR

Haifaa Al Mansour

James Gray

Matt Bettinelli-
Olpin ~ TylerGillett
Pedro Aimoddvar
Phontharis
Chotkijsadarsopon
REFBR

RE

Gurinder Chadha
Jill Culton

Todd Phillips
Woody Allen
It —

EHET

FR

Johannes Roberts
BAEY
Yanyong
Kuruaungkoul
yapiRa
Joachim Renning
Michael Engler
BFORK
A5 s2

Ron Howard
Bl

Ruben Fleischer
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Neofilms

S
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MM2 ~ Screen Media
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Muse
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203
204
205
206

207
208
209

210
211
212
213

214

215

216

217
218
219
220

222
223
224
225

226

Paradise Hills

Romang

Terminator: Dark Fate

The Addams Family (2019)

Fortuna’s Eye
Only The Cat Knows
QT8: The First Eight

Doctor Sleep
Kim Ji-Young, Born 1982
Hello World

KonoSuba! Legend of Crimson

No Longer Human

Aesop’s Game

Ford v Ferrari

Midway

Charlie’s Angels (2019)
Little Nights, Little Love
21 Bridges

Countdown

BanG Dream! FILM LIVE
Miyamoto

We Are Little Zombies

Frozen Il

Knives Out

k& ()

RE|LFH
MENES
RIREL
FELHEE (2019)

EEEOE

mECE
RESKAE
BRI RR -
SRRl L
TRES

B2 MSE
BISSHR RSOt R
B R | A
INEES
REARMBAIZZA
PRI

TR EE -

R REEALA
REPBRE
HEREIEE (2019)
AN 3
ERENR
R

24/10/2019
26/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019

31/10/2019
31/10/2019
31/10/2019

07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019

07/11/2019

07/11/2019

14/11/2019

14/11/2019
14/11/2019
14/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
21/11/2019
23/11/2019

28/11/2019

06/11/2019
17/11/2019
19/12/2019
13/12/2019

20/11/2019
24/11/2019
20/11/2019

18/12/2019
31/12/2019
20/12/2019
25/12/2019

08/01/2020

20/11/2019

04/03/2020

23/01/2020
17/12/2019
20/11/2019
18/12/2019
15/01/2020
27/11/2019
18/12/2019
11/12/2019
12/02/2020

19/02/2020

14
28
50
44

21
25
21

42

55

44

49

63

112

71
34

28
56

28

21

82

84

(HK$)

395,285
11,000
18,819,099
7,173,460

497,718
87,680
77,340

4,232,795
2,235,978
897,601
883,032

584,577

64,657

11,110,813

7,727,046
BIe8SNINS
18,072
3,662,094
2,569,392
87,632
84,143
59,355
57,349,103

14,341,425

6,402
444
260,493
109,230

7,699
1,905
1,399

38979
33,091
12,568
13,165

8,478

1,193

132,850

108,582
50,416
228
57,425
33,387
1,040
1,829
1,321
827,277

194,719

96
113
129

87

111
105
101

152
119
98
91

87

153

137
119
120
100
91
73
131
121
104

131

Spain
Korea
USA
USA

Japan
Japan

USA

USA
Korea
Japan

Japan

Japan

Japan

USA

USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA
Japan
Japan
Japan
USA

USA

AR5l

A

1A

11B

1A

A

11B

1B

1A
1B

1B

11B

A

A
[1A
A
11B
11B

I
1A

11B

4]
BIE ~ E15
Bh1E ~ B4

BE

54« B
25 515

i

B ~ IR
BIE
BE
#E

BT BIfE ~ iR

BE
2E
BFJ03E BB
i~ R
BE
BB BB
It

BE

Alice Waddington
FER

Tim Miller
Conrad Vernon »
Greg Tiernan
=RFE
/INREE R BB

Tara Wood

Mike Flanagan
Do-young Kim
PREE
SRER

#5)1187E

ERE
LHRE—-
RBR

James Mangold

Roland Emmerich
Elizabeth Banks
SR

Brian Kirk

Justin Dec
SRS
BAFEN
RAT

Chris Buck »
Jennifer Lee

Rian Johnson
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28%  UA Films
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HHEERENRH2019

BIE A Bins (AE%B)
227 Official Secrets BIHEM 28/11/2019  22/01/2020 56 1,173,660 15,846 112 USA 1B BB BE  Gavin Hood )
228 The Wolf's Call TEMIZE 28/11/2019 18/12/2019 21 975,560 16,704 112 France 1B EHE « BB Antonin Baudry Bl Es
229 Kamen Rider ZI-O x Kaitou Sentai 1S AR E x 28/11/2019  25/12/2019 28 516,921 8,350 97 Japan A B)fE - Bl FHIRBER Neofilms

VS Keisatsu Sentai the movie PR B BRVSE LK RER
BB
230 Special Actors THIRLEETEFT 28/11/2019  08/01/2020 42 468,048 7,646 110 Japan A BliE FHE—& MYWAY
231 The Good Liar RS 28/11/2019 17/12/2019 20 364,059 5,773 110 USA 1B B Bill Condon MR
232 Love at second sight s E 28/11/2019  25/12/2019 28 220,446 3314 119 France A 1N Hugo Gelin 1R « KIGIRE
233 Young Ahmed DR ER 28/11/2019  18/12/2019 21 81,891 1,676 85 France A BliE Jean-Pierre o
Dardenne ~
Luc Dardenne
234 Last Christmas B TR 05/12/2019  15/01/2020 42 6,039,736 79,458 103 UK A 28BS Paul Feig BB
235 The Aeronauts BRIRFRATR 05/12/2019  15/01/2020 42 1,963,070 31,299 102 UK NA  BhfE~ B~ @5 Tom Harper BT « KiGIRE
236 Hustlers BERE 05/12/2019  08/01/2020 35 1,066,174 15,646 110 USA 1B P35k~ Bl Lorene Scafaria FREI3D ~ $E5T
237 Marriage Hunting Beauty P B8 KA B 05/12/2019  17/12/2019 13 93,648 1,387 91 Japan 1B BliE - Bi5 vl s T8
238 Jumanji: The Next Level KL - BRAYE 12/12/2019  02/02/2020 53 32,069,366 434,436 123 USA A BfE - B Jake Kasdan SONY
239 Red Shoes and The Seven Dwarfs  [E4500 4% 12/12/2019  04/02/2020 55 951,278 13419 93 Korea | EIES NED Screen Media
240 Black Christmas ERRXA 12/12/2019  23/12/2019 12 425,194 6,604 93 USA 1B Rt Sophia Takal BIRE
241 Portrait of a Lady on Fire BRI LER 12/12/2019  16/02/2020 67 366,030 5,609 121 France 1B BB BB Céline Sciamma BT
242 Bring Me Home BINEH 12/12/2019  08/01/2020 28 237,445 4,425 108 Korea 1B BB BE S£EKEG W=
243 Dream Girl 8 YLt ? 12/12/2019  08/01/2020 28 91,295 15613 132 India A = TS Raaj Shaandilyaa MM2
244 Fly Me to the Saitama FADIE | FE 12/12/2019  01/01/2020 21 88,585 1,702 107 Japan A EB BB AEE) e
245  Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker EIRAE; : KITHIEL 19/12/2019  23/02/2020 67 33,565,909 350,055 142 USA A BFE~ B J.J. Abrams EREte
246 Bombshell RIFIEBRE 19/12/2019 19/02/2020 63 2,195,481 32,370 109 USA 1B aE s B Jay Roach Mz
247 The Truth HEFSE 19/12/2019  24/01/2020 37 377,439 6,266 108 France | BliE A o
248 My TYRANO: Together, Forever ~ §E i 19/12/2019  22/01/2020 35 259,502 3,781 98 Japan | = BFEHX MediaL ink
KIRKIRE—HE
249 Cats - 26/12/2019 22/01/2020 28 3,532,883 51,014 110 UK | Bl - S5t Tom Hooper Bk
250 A Shaun the Sheep Movie: AR AR RS e 26/12/2019  29/01/2020 35 2,954,363 45,396 87 UK | = Richard Phelan el
Farmageddon RERZRINREE Will Becher
251 The Garden Of Evening Mists Y EILE 26/12/2019 24/02/2020 61 387,229 6,533 121 Malaysia 1B BIE -~ BI5 MEF =%
38 2019F&E#E LMMEWRSER /NEHHE
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F& (RX)
1 Avengers: Endgame
2 Toy Story 4
3 Spider-Man: Far From Home
4 Captain Marvel
5  Joker
6  Aladdin (2019)
7 Frozenll

8 Alita: Battle Angel

9  The Lion King (2019)

10  Fast & Furious: Hobbs & Shaw
11 Star Wars: The Rise of Skywalker
12 Jumaniji: The Next Level

13 Maleficent: Mistress of Evil

14 Men In Black: International

15 John Wick 3: Parabellum

16 POKEMON Detective Plkachu

17 X-Men: Dark Phoenix
18  Weathering With You
19 Shazam!
20 How To Train Your Dragon:
The Hidden World
21 Godzilla II: King of the Monsters
22  Terminator: Dark Fate
23 The Secret Life Of Pets 2

24 Angel Has Fallen
25  Dumbo

26 Glass

27 It Chapter Two

k& ()

ENEREL
HREE
R3bErica
BTREE  REBTE
Marvel &

N
fRIT (2019)

®E  BEXE
W+ E (2019)
IEEFRTR © IR
ERRE - KTEEL
RHELIR - BRAE
RERE2
RiRREAE - REER
F% 8 John Wick 3
POKEMON

f8IE Pikachu
BRSY - REE
RELZT

WE | N
SlEEse3

BSricml
REEL -
Pet PetE 512

EEEH

Eilfll'—'

BE/RiE3 - REEmIE
IIRE

Hggl=

NEIEE2

FHEHRH

24/04/2019

11/07/2019
28/06/2019
06/03/2019

03/10/2019
23/05/2019
23/11/2019

05/02/2019
25/07/2019
01/08/2019
19/12/2019
12/12/2019
17/10/2019
13/06/2019
16/05/2019
09/05/2019

06/06/2019
08/08/2019
04/04/2019
31/01/2019

30/05/2019
31/10/2019
20/06/2019

29/08/2019
28/03/2019
17/01/2019
12/09/2019

14/08/2019

16/10/2019
15/10/2019
23/04/2019

26/02/2020
15/10/2019
12/02/2020

14/04/2019
10/10/2019
16/10/2019
23/02/2020
02/02/2020
19/12/2019
24/07/2019
26/07/2019
27/06/2019

17/07/2019
10/11/2019
11/05/2019
01/04/2019

10/07/2019
19/12/2019
27/09/2019

16/10/2019
22/05/2019
27/02/2019
26/10/2019

113

98
110
49

147
146
82

69
78
77
67
53
64
42
72
50

42
95
38
61

42
50
100

49
56
42
45

ZEERE
(HK$)

221,895,530

88,637,419
84,788,927
76,419,178

61,082,714
59,754,798
57,349,103

45,649,648
38,369,228
37,348,668
33,665,909
32,069,366
27,927,085
24,104,495
23,748,602
23,199,415

22,127,642
21,316,900
20,955,878
20,572,167

19,538,954
18,819,099
16,761,964

16,558,317
16,014,726
15,822,646
15,670,176

1,663,752

1,219,778
1,027,173
938,721

813,291
844,118
827,277

525,109
513977
445570
350,055
434,436
385,192
325,617
321814
330,779

285,600
309,396
269,461
286,725

254,062
260,493
250,026

238,695
227,794
213,348
179,012

181

100
130
124

122
128
104

122
119
136
142
123
119
115
122
105

114
113
132
105

132
129
86

122
112
130
170

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA
Japan

USA

USA

USA
USA
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA

I1A

1A
I1A

I1A

[1B
I1A
I1A
I1A
I1A

I1A

1A
I1A

BEBEETEERER2019 D

~ B

EpfE
EfE ~ g ~ B4
BEBIE-BE
B BR
ghE

#F B &4
&

#E - Bl B4
BhfE ~ B4]
BE

BhE
Bk
BB~ IR

BB ~ Rt

Anthony Russo »
Joe Russo

Josh Cooley

Jon Watts

Anna Boden »
Ryan Fleck

Todd Phillips
Guy Ritchie
Chris Buck ~
Jennifer Lee
Robert Rodriguez
Jon Favreau
David Leitch

J.J. Abrams

Jake Kasdan
Joachim Renning
F. Gary Gray
Chad Stahelski

Rob Letterman

Simon Kinberg
O
David F. Sandberg

Dean DeBlois

Michael Dougherty
Tim Miller

Chris Renaud »
Jonathan Del Val
Ric Roman Waugh
Tim Burton

M. Night Shyamalan
Andy Muschietti

70T (B#)

FErEte

FESETE
SONY
FERELe

LR
il S i
AT

FOX
FEratle
BIREE
FEatle
SONY
FErmte
SONY

M3z

R

FOX

L
EiZ

RIRE

BVI
RIRRE

FIEI3D » PDM

ERETE

HEEPH TR
LR

201 9FHFE LRMEWER INEH A B
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HHEERENRH2019

FEHH

REER

(HK$)

BTAE) ()

28
29

30
il
32
88

34

35

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51
52
53

Green Book

Knives Out

Parasite
Extreme Job

Annabelle Comes Home

Doraemon the Movie: Nobita’s

Chronicle of the Moon Exploration

Ford v Ferrari

Once Upon a Time...

in Hollywood

Hotel Mumbai

The Hustle

Rambo: Last Blood
Escape Room

Kursk

Masquerade Hotel

The Divine Fury

Mary Poppins Returns
The Angry Birds Movie 2
Midway

Gemini Man

ANNA

The Addams Family (2019)

Ad Astra
The Queen’s Corgi

Crawl
Last Christmas
us

HERE A -
RRLCRIREHRZ
EREEK

WEBEAS TR
FIERPER : [
BEXEMAS
KifEz BEERAIR
TRER
TRFIREOERIF
#ERT - BEREE

HEHE
EES N
F—HIM LB
BERR
TBATIEEh96/ 1\
(REEE

TR GE

BOERIE
BERERER2
RERIRE
ETEH

BETRE (2019)

#

BREK

Z2BREFE Ad Astra
TEFERER

EFEr R
- &

S

40 2019FFEE LMMEWER SNEH A B

10/01/2019
28/11/2019

20/06/2019
28/03/2019
04/07/2019
08/08/2019

14/11/2019

25/07/2019

17/04/2019
09/05/2019
19/09/2019
14/03/2019
21/02/2019
21/03/2019
22/08/2019
31/01/2019
15/08/2019
14/11/2019
10/10/2019
05/09/2019
31/10/2019

26/09/2019
18/04/2019

29/08/2019
05/12/2019
21/03/2019

16/04/2019
19/02/2020

13/11/2019
05/06/2019
21/08/2019
23/10/2019

04/03/2020

16/10/2019

25/06/2019
26/06/2019
06/11/2019
23/04/2019
03/04/2019
23/04/2019
02/10/2019
03/04/2019
01/11/2019
23/01/2020
16/11/2019
01/11/2019
13/12/2019

09/11/2019
13/07/2019

09/10/2019
15/01/2020
23/04/2019

97
84

147
70
49
77

112

84

70
49
49
41
42
34
42
63
79
71
38
58
44

45
87

42
42
34

14,696,740
14,341,425

14,224,850
12,853,681
12,381,952
11,636,737

11,110,813

10,823,941

9,375,708
8,638,315
8,629,025
8,632,263
8,490,603
8,339,281
8,121,072
7,964,274
7,856,509
7,727,046
7,543,546
7,371,772
7,173,460

6,483,972
6,437,150

6,428,426
6,039,736
5,901,415

200,853
194,719

190,974
183,720
171,573
18181239

132,850

112,429

139,364
115,615
129,514
121,210
127,785
121,101
113,711
103,797
123,204
108,582
110,202
104,934
109,230

91,914
96,165

94,734
79,458
80,039

130
131

132
112
106
111

153

162

123
94

101
100
118
188
129
131
97

137
117
119
87

124
86

88
103
117

USA
USA

Korea
Korea
USA

Japan

USA

USA

Australia
USA
USA
USA

France
Japan
Korea
USA
USA
USA
USA
France

USA

USA

Belgium

USA
UK
USA

A

BIE ~ BIR
=
B
E)fE I* NS
B3R - BREE
BE ~ i~ BIR
BfE ~ BIIE B4
EIE
B BIIE B
BF - BIE B4
BiF « BIR
EIES

Bk IS B
=

B1E  BUG Bt
B8 B

2~ R

Peter Farrelly

Rian Johnson

B/ ES
TIRE
Gary Dauberman

NHFTZ

James Mangold

Quentin Tarantino

Anthony Maras
Chris Addison
Adrian Grunberg
Adam Robitel
Thomas Vinterberg
PARTEZ

Rob Marshal |
Thurop Van Orman
Roland Emmerich
PR

Luc Besson
Conrad Vernon »
Greg Tiernan
James Gray

Ben Stassen »
Vincent Kesteloot
Alexandre Aja
Paul Feig

Jordan Peele

AL
RERFE
HEI3D » PDM

Screen Media
ML ~ IRRISR
s
BREE



54

55
56
57

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

75
76

77

78
79

The Current War

Happy Death Day 2U
Exit
Ready Or Not

The LEGO® Movie 2
Yesterday

Abominable

The Upside

The Curse of La Llorona
Dragon Ball Super Broly
Cold Pursuit
Zombieland: Double Tap
Doctor Sleep

One Piece Stampede
Good Boys

Instant Family

Friend Zone

The Favourite
21 Bridges
Cats

Pet Sematary

Charlie’s Angels (2019)
Ossan’s Love The Movie
-LOVE or DEAD-

Crayon Shinchan Movie 2019

Take Point
Child’s Play

k& (hx)

FETHER2RLO0P
EXIT : fBPRAE
B IFTIER

LEGO®HE ff{H2
BREKER

SERYNGS

SOV
BETRIBEIGR © RIS
KR EDH
BREAME - ER
RIRELE
BHRREE
RERE—RA
EIL | e E

R

FEE
EREHZ

e

FEERERELE (2019)
REWE

LOVE or DEAD
/RIS R -
ZEREFE~

S EASPN (o
BREK

fESREIER ¢ AR ISR

15/08/2019

28/02/2019
05/09/2019
26/09/2019

07/02/2019
22/08/2019
01/10/2019
11/04/2019
17/04/2019
28/02/2019
14/02/2019
24/10/2019
07/11/2019
22/08/2019
05/09/2019
17/01/2019
16/05/2019

21/02/2019
21/11/2019
26/12/2019
04/04/2019

14/11/2019
12/09/2019

18/07/2019

24/01/2019
11/07/2019

09/10/2019

03/04/2019
30/10/2019
06/11/2019

31/03/2019
13/10/2019
19/12/2019
04/07/2019
15/05/2019
03/04/2019
17/03/2019
20/11/2019
18/12/2019
09/10/2019
16/10/2019
26/02/2019
03/07/2019

17/04/2019
18/12/2019
22/01/2020
23/04/2019

17/12/2019
30/10/2019

23/10/2019

13/02/2019
21/08/2019

56

35
56
42

53
53
80
85
29
85
32
28
42
49
42
41
49

56
28

20

34
49

98

21
42

(HK$)

5,894,381

5,732,953
5,655,904
5,221,428

5,050,008
5,021,721
4,887,881
4,823,364
4,647,697
4,631,354
4,508,487
4,285,685
4,232,795
3,989,619
3,844,392
3,805,047
3,675,922

3,656,092
3,552,094
3,632,883
3,427,791

3,389,173
3,284,164

3,251,811

3,237,400
3,148,443

82,923

80,103
85,044
74,959

73,146
67,989
78,065
75,670
63,722
55,237
66,342
60,018
53,979
51,085
53,5564
556,154
53,248

48,798
57,425
51,014
47,653

50,416
49,831

52,246

48,080
40,374

109

100
104
96

107
117
98
126
94
100
119
9L
152
102
90
118
119

120
100
110
101

119
114

100

126
9

USA

USA
Korea

USA

USA
UK
USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA
USA
Japan
USA
USA
Thailand

USA
USA
UK
USA

USA

Japan

Japan

Korea

USA

AR5l

1B
1B

1B

1A
A

A

11B
I

B

B B

T
B« B

S5 2 R

BE
BB B4
BE
= N
2t
BE
BEJUE B
BB BR
BIE ~ BR

BIE ﬁ%
i~ R

Bh(E
2

E1s

15

Alfonso Gomez-
Rejon

Christopher Landon
FAAE

Matt Bettinelli-
Olpin ~ TylerGillett
Mike Mitchell
Danny Boyle

Jill Culton

Neil Burger
Michael Chaves
RIFEN

Hans Petter Moland
Ruben Fleischer
Mike Flanagan
RE5ESH

Gene Stupnitsky
Sean Anders
Chayanop
Boonprakob
Yorgos Lanthimos
Brian Kirk

Tom Hooper
Dennis Widmyer »
Kevin Kdlsch
Elizabeth Banks
BERE—8B

BAEM

SFRE

Lars Klevberg

EERFEH2019 D

m
g

71
\\\

BRIRFE
AT~ KAIS

SONY
g S

Neofilms

iy
AR

2019FFE LMMEWESR SNEHFE

41



| C

HHEERENRH2019

FEHH

REER

(HK$)

BTAE) ()

80
81

82
83
84

85
86

87
88
89
90
91

92
©8

94
95
96
7
98
99
100
101
102
103

104
105

Wonder Park

A Shaun the Sheep Movie:
Farmageddon

Scary Stories To Tell In The Dark
47 Meters Down: Uncaged

A Dog’s Way Home

Countdown

The Confidence Man JP -
The Movie-

UglyDolls

Kim Ji-Young, Born 1982
Downton Abbey
Bombshell

Fate/stay night Heaven’s
Feel Il. lost butterfly
Creed Il

Dora and The Lost City of Gold

Vice

Capharnatim

Long Shot

The Aeronauts

The Pool

Bad Times at the El Royale
A Dog’s Journey

Five Feet Apart

On The Basis Of Sex
Detective Conan The Movie:
The Fist of Blue Sapphire
Rocketman

Chibi Maruko Chan Movie:
Ono & Sugiyama

LR

B AR I
BRZRIMNRE

HE R

RiE4 ERLE

BR140018194E

RenfEIE
ERERFREIP
BERER
BR=ETX
B2FAMEER
FEIRAEE
RN BRI

FEE - BHEEN
FHEAIDora
BRIFEKE

ol M
Ef.jrﬂﬁﬁ

?ﬁéﬁﬂzﬁﬁ%
B BER RIS
BREIZARK2
BNhFBHRR
AELE
ZIAFRATE -

BIRRZEA
BERATRER -
REFLELI

42 2019FFEE LMMEWER SNEHR A B

HEE

18/04/2019
26/12/2019

29/08/2019
10/10/2019
11/01/2019

21/11/2019
25/07/2019

27/06/2019
07/11/2019
17/10/2019
19/12/2019
21/02/2019

10/01/2019
22/08/2019

21/02/2019
07/03/2019
23/05/2019
05/12/2019
10/01/2019
03/01/2019
30/05/2019
11/04/2019
14/03/2019
15/08/2019

20/06/2019
18/04/2019

27/05/2019
29/01/2020

30/09/2019
06/11/2019
04/02/2019

15/01/2020
04/09/2019

31/07/2019
31/12/2019
08/12/2019
19/02/2020
03/04/2019

13/02/2019
29/09/2019

10/04/2019
22/05/2019
03/07/2019
15/01/2020
03/02/2019
23/01/2019
10/07/2019
15/05/2019
22/05/2019
01/10/2019

31/07/2019
29/05/2019

40
85

33
28
25

56
42

35
55
58
63
42

35
B9

49
77
42
42
25
21
42
35
70
48

42
42

3,119,342
2,954,363

2,911,079
2,888,256
2,636,969

2,559,892
2,304,200

2,282,686
2,235,978
2,226,205
2,195,481
2,176,106

2,171,395
2,147,956

2,117,877
1,980,730
1,970,323
1,963,070
1,894,604
1,848,638
1,830,358
1,774,176
1,684,065
1,681,638

1,681,257
1,632,880

50,675
45,396

41,159
44,297
39,329

33,387
33,812

34,851
33,091
28,629
32,370
29,303

30,527
34,067

29,461
29,132
27,878
31,299
27,148
22,024
29,480
24,309
21,652
26,023

20,167
23,668

86
87

108
90
96

Sl
116

88
119
123
109
118

130
103

133
126
126
102
91

142
109
117
121
110

122
94

USA
UK

USA
UK
USA

USA

Japan

USA
Korea
UK
USA

Japan

USA
USA

USA
Lebanon
USA
UK
Thailand
USA
USA
USA
USA

Japan

USA

Japan

it~ IR

Bl BIE ~ Bl

Bk

2~ R
HEEE

&

BIE

B
EETRYE

B 28 BB
&

2B EB

BF -~ Ble ~ B
BE - BIR

L3R BB - B

Bz 28 BII5
BIfE ~ Ei5
B~ BB

=

I
HI_‘I
i
T

i
e

Richard Phelan »
Will Becher
André Qvredal
Johannes Roberts
Charles Martin
Smith

Justin Dec

A%

Kelly Asbury
Do-young Kim
Michael Engler
Jay Roach
AR

Steven Caple Jr.

James Bobin

Adam McKay
Nadine Labaki
Jonathan Levine
Tom Harper

Ping Lumpraploeng
Drew Goddard

Gail Mancuso
Justin Baldoni
Mimi Leder
KR E

Dexter Fletcher

IS BB

AR « KFBIREE
T
NE

Just ~ AR %4
e d

T A

&
]

o EZ S
WAz

Neofilms

0
URVARDIISHTES

E%E,Hﬁ S 7&%&9&%
PDM

FOX

M3z

EfE » KfFRE
REL

MY

MRz~ IRAIR
KING



106

107
108
109
110

112
113

114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121
122

123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Mobile Suit Gundam NT
(Narrative)

Every Day A Good Day
Brightburn

The Prodigy

Official Secrets

Kamen Rider Heisei
Generations Forever
Padman

Code Geass Lelouch of the
Re;surrection

The Mule

Hustlers

Brave Father Online

The Wolf’s Call

The Wife

Red Shoes and The Seven Dwarfs
A Rainy Day in New York

Hello World

KonoSuba! Legend of Crimson

A Private War

A Long Goodbye

Breakthrough

0.0 Mhz

12 Suicidal Teens

Ben Is Back

Second Act

The Professor and the Madman
At Eternity’s Gate

Never Look Away

BB RENT

HEBR#H

Bz

B 2R
BaE
EEEAT
Generations Forever
MIZEkE

Code Geass
EENEEE
TR

LN
FANSHE

Final Fantasy XIV
TR

—=

Bt
BRAN TR
eSS
R EAE | ALER
SRR
ERAER
Sl
0.0MiZ4 5k

T EBFENET
BUS T E
R

®E - KBz
it v

FEHH

14/02/2019

10/01/2019
23/05/2019
09/05/2019
28/11/2019
14/03/2019

21/03/2019
30/05/2019

17/01/2019
05/12/2019
17/10/2019

28/11/2019
14/02/2019
12/12/2019
03/10/2019
07/11/2019
07/11/2019

24/01/2019
04/07/2019
11/04/2019
13/06/2019
11/04/2019
28/02/2019
24/01/2019
13/06/2019
03/01/2019
09/05/2019

27/03/2019

27/03/2019
13/06/2019
02/06/2019
22/01/2020
16/04/2019

21/04/2019
10/07/2019

20/02/2019
08/01/2020
15/11/2019

18/12/2019
27/03/2019
04/02/2020
27/11/2019
20/12/2019
25/12/2019

06/03/2019
11/09/2019
26/07/2019
03/07/2019
23/04/2019
27/03/2019
25/02/2019
24/07/2019
08/02/2019
07/08/2019

42

77
22
25
56
34

32
42

35
35
30

21
42
55
56
44
49

42
70
107
21
13
28
3
42
37
91

REER

(HK$)
1,270,568

1,208,706
1,177,049
1,175,523
1,173,660
1,160,956

1,143,222
1,087,774

1,073,836
1,065,174
999,197

975,560
972,640
951,278
942,206
897,601
883,032

872,836
861,272
860,933
830,845
818,658
789,986
777,734
766,068
749,810
694,363

17,703

19,133
17,092
15,877
15,846
17,444

17,338
14,761

15,563
15,646
16,443

16,704
13,870
13,419
13,632
12,568
13,165

11,514
14,255
11,933
10,495
11,862
12,203
11,853
10,291
10,882
9,688

90

100
90
93

112

101

138
113

117
110
115

112
101
93
93
98
91

111
129
117
102
119
103
104
125
112
189

Japan

Japan
USA
USA
USA

Japan

India

Japan

USA
USA

Japan

France
USA
Korea
USA
Japan
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USA
Japan
USA
Korea
Japan
USA
USA
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USA

Germany
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Woody Allen
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133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140

141

142
143
144

145
146
147
148

149
150
151

1562
153
154
155
156
157

T

You Are The Apple Of My Eye

Cold War

Children of the Sea
Ma

No Longer Human

Mary Queen of Scots

Swing Kids

Rascal Does Not Dream of a
Dreaming Girl

Kamen Rider ZI-O x Kaitou Sentai

VS Keisatsu Sentai the movie

They Shall Not Grow Old
Fortuna’s Eye

Extremely Wicked, Shockingly
Evil and Vile

Pain and Glory

The Aftermath

Special Actors

Abigail

Colette
Miss & Mrs. Cops
Pee Nak

Innocent Witness
Bento Harassment
Black Christmas
Ramen Teh
Paradise Hills

Eating Women
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FEHH

10/01/2019

18/04/2019
25/07/2019
18/07/2019
07/11/2019

14/03/2019
03/01/2019
03/10/2019

28/11/2019

23/05/2019
31/10/2019
18/07/2019

26/09/2019
28/03/2019
28/11/2019
12/09/2019

28/02/2019
19/09/2019
26/09/2019

11/04/2019
10/10/2019
12/12/2019
13/06/2019
24/10/2019
28/03/2019

04/02/2019

22/05/2019
28/08/2019
31/07/2019
08/01/2020

16/04/2019
30/01/2019
06/11/2019

25/12/019

27/06/2019
20/11/2019
14/08/2019

06/11/2019
19/04/2019
08/01/2020
25/09/2019

03/04/2019
30/10/2019
16/10/2019

22/05/2019
13/11/2019
23/12/2019
17/07/2019
06/11/2019
15/05/2019

26

35
35
14
63

34
28
35

28

36
21
28

42
28,
42
14

35
42
21

42
35
12
35
14
49

REER

(HK$)
687,368

665,544
628,704
613,996
584,577

557,956
542,837
540,612

516,921

498,656
497,718
494,819

493,125
478,941
468,048
461,184

456,465
448,601
436,039

430,702
425,330
425,194
404,903
395,285
387,457

9,711

10,327
9,388
8,818
8,478

7,058
6,925
8,309

8,350

7,521
7,699
5,974

8,247
6,009
7,646
7972

6,189
7,438
5,439

6,821
7517
6,604
7,794
6,402
6,129

115

89
112
100
121

125
134
90

97

100
111
110

114
109
110
111

112
108
109

130
107
98
90
96
111

UK
Korea

Japan

Japan

UK
Japan

USA

Spain
USA
Japan

Russia
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Thailand
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Japan
USA
Singapore
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Japan
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158
189
160
161
162
163
164

165
166

167
168
169
170
171

172
173

174
175
176
177
178

179
180

181

The Garden Of Evening Mists
The Truth

Portrait of a Lady on Fire

The Good Liar

Sadako

Jesus

McQueen

Where'd You Go, Bernadette

Krasue: Inhuman Kiss

By The Grace Of God

Captive State

Vox Lux

Arctic

Is It Wrong to Try to Pick Up
Girls in a Dungeon?

-Arrow of the Orion-

Saga of Tanya the Evil the movie
My TYRANO: Together, Forever

The Third Wife

Default

Greta

Parallel World Love Story
Sound! Euphonium the movie ~

Our Promise: A Brand New Day

Bring Me Home
Mary Shelley

Love Live! Sunshine!!
The School Idol Movie Over
The Rainbow
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26/12/2019
19/12/2019
12/12/2019
28/11/2019
26/09/2019
18/07/2019
11/04/2019

22/08/2019
16/05/2019

06/06/2019
11/04/2019
02/05/2019
16/05/2019
02/05/2019

13/06/2019
19/12/2019

15/08/2019
17/01/2019
23/05/2019
26/09/2019
19/09/2019

12/12/2019
19/09/2019

28/03/2019

24/02/2020
24/01/2020
16/02/2020
17/12/2019
09/10/2019
14/08/2019
19/05/2019

29/09/2019
31/05/2019

10/07/2019
08/05/2019
29/05/2019
19/06/2019
05/06/2019

10/07/2019
22/01/2020

11/09/2019
30/01/2019
19/06/2019
30/10/2019
09/10/2019

08/01/2020
30/10/2019

23/04/2019

61
317
67
20
14
28
39

89
16

85
28
28
35
35

28
85

28
14
28
35
21

28
42

27

REER

(HKS)
387,229
377,439
366,030
364,059
362,397
346,287
342,688

332,482
315,038

309,310
299,399
290,723
290,719
271,968

271,730
259,502

259,318
251,191
250,245
242,541
238,152

237,445
236,390

220,616

6,533
6,266
5,609
5,773
5,532
5,738
5,081

4,962
4,151

5,109
4,276
5,205
4,659
3,688

3,701
3,781

4,601
3,571
4,495
3,718
3,598

4,425
3,935

3,088

121
108
121
110
99

77

112

110
122

138
110
115
98
83

99
98

97
115
99
109
101

108
116

101

Malaysia
France
France

USA
Japan
Japan

UK

USA
Thailand

France
USA
USA

Iceland

Japan

Japan

Japan

Vietnam
Korea
USA
Japan

Japan

Korea

UK

Japan
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11B

11B
1B
11B
A
A

A
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A
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A
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A

I
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182
183

184
185

186

187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194

186
196
197
198
198
200
201

202
203
204
205
206
207

Love at second sight
Eiga Yo-Kai Watch
Forever Friends
Ride Your Wave

App War

UtanoskPrincesama
Maji LOVE Kingdom
The Odd Family: Zombie On Sale
Guang

| Still See You

The House Where

The Mermaid Sleeps
Birthday

Mori, The Artist’s Habitat
The Dude In Me
PSYCHO-PASS Sinners
of the System: Case. 1
Crime and Punishment
Blinded by the Light
Border

Warning: Do Not Play
Everybody Knows

The Trouble With You
His Lost Name

RBG

The Sisters Brothers

Dumplin’

Until | Meet September’s Love
Suspiria

Yuli

The Man Who Feels No Pain
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28/11/2019
04/07/2019

29/08/2019
10/10/2019

20/06/2019

08/08/2019
13/06/2019
03/01/2019
05/09/2019

30/05/2019
31/01/2019
29/08/2019
01/08/2019

26/09/2019
14/02/2019
03/10/2019
04/04/2019
07/02/2019
25/04/2019
21/03/2019

28/03/2019
21/02/2019
28/03/2019
07/02/2019
01/08/2019
09/05/2019

25/12/2019
31/07/2019

25/09/2019
06/11/2019

28/07/2019

21/08/2019
17/07/2019
20/01/2019
02/10/2019

19/06/2019
06/03/2019
25/09/2019
08/09/2019

18/10/2019
13/03/2019
16/10/2019
19/04/2019
27/02/2019
22/05/2019
23/04/2019

23/04/2019
11/03/2019
10/04/2019
06/03/2019
29/08/2019
28/05/2019

28
28

28
28

39

14
35
18
28

21
35
28
39

28
28
14
16
21
28
34

27
18
14
28
29
20

220,446
216,417

216,130
215,746

210,983

210,345
208,530
203,756
202,492

202,134
200,313
195,287
187,879

187,761
186,970
185,290
177,085
176,502
166,867
159,019

148,585
145,001
144,431
143,855
140,254
129,935

3,314
3,483

3,042
2,778

2,852

3,365
3,626
3,020
3,791

8923
3,892
2,869
2,427

2,7/5)
3,331
2,874
3,280
3,341
3,632
2,801

2,621
2,435
2,294
2,251
2,783
2,138

119
101

96
131

84

113
89
98

121

120
100
123
61

118
110

133
109
114
98

122
110
106
153
112
128

France

Japan

Japan

Thailand

Japan

Korea
Malaysia
USA

Japan

Korea
Japan
Korea

Japan

UK
Sweden
Korea
Spain
France
Japan

USA

USA
USA
Japan
USA
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208
209
210
211
212

213

214
215

216
217
218

219
220

222
223
224
225
226
227

228
278)
230

Pavarotti

Team Spirit

Fahrenheit 11/9

70 Big Ones
PSYCHO-PASS Sinners
of the System: Case.3
Vengeance’s Horizon
PSYCHO-PASS Sinners
of the System: Case.2
First Guardian

Hit And Run Squad

CITY HUNTER THE MOVIE:

Shinjuku Private Eyes
My Dad is a Heel Wrestler
Girls of the Sun

| want to eat your pancreas

Marriage Hunting Beauty
Dream Girl

Fly Me to the Saitama
Stockholm

BanG Dream! FILM LIVE
Only The Cat Knows

You Shine In The Moonlight
Miyamoto

Young Ahmed

Money
Sink Or Swim
QT8: The First Eight

Lying To Mom
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Sinners of the System :
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17/10/2019
18/04/2019
06/06/2019
05/09/2019
12/09/2019

29/08/2019

21/03/2019
01/08/2019

13/06/2019
02/05/2019
21/03/2019

05/12/2019
12/12/2019
12/12/2019
20/06/2019
21/11/2019
31/10/2019
17/10/2019
21/11/2019
28/11/2019

30/05/2019
24/01/2019
31/10/2019

18/07/2019

13/11/2019
19/05/2019
27/06/2019
25/09/2019
25/09/2019

11/09/2019

03/04/2019
21/08/2019

28/06/2019
22/05/2019
14/04/2019

17/12/2019
08/01/2020
01/01/2020
10/07/2019
27/11/2019
24/11/2019
06/11/2019
18/12/2019
18/12/2019

16/06/2019
04/02/2019
20/11/2019

07/08/2019

28
32
22
21
14

14
21

16
21
25

13
28
21
21

25
21
28
21

18
12
21

21
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(HKS)

124,477
121,547
118,714
117,673
114,121

107,454

107,128
104,788

98,833
98,403
95,185

93,648
91,295
88,685
88,474
87,632
87,680
86,820
84,143
81,891

80,088
77,663
77,340

74,474

2,268
2,301
2,113
2,329
1,487

1,380

1,637
(F8119

1414
1,825
1,409

1,387
1,513
1,702
1,082
1,040
1,905
1,182
1,829
1,675

1,106
1,479
1,399

1,701

115
585
129
106
68

61

134
96

112
112
109

Sl
132
107

93

73
105
102
131

85

116
122
101
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France
USA
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Japan

Japan
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Japan

Japan
France
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232
233

234
235
236

237
238
289
240

241
242

243

244
245
246

247
248
249
250

Dogman

Aesop’s Game

We Are Little Zombies
Okko’s Inn

American Animals

We Make Antiques!
A Beautiful Star
Reside

Little Tickles

Bikeman

Living the Idol Life -

SKE48 Behind the Scenes

Jean Paul Gaultier: Freak & Chic

Isabelle
Almost a Miracle

Minuscule 2:
Mandibles from Far Away

Little Nights, Little Love

In Safe Hands

Romang

Godzilla: The Planet Eater

Birthday Wonderland
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09/05/2019
07/11/2019

21/11/2019
18/04/2019
24/01/2019

24/01/2019
12/01/2019
05/09/2019
14/02/2019

21/03/2019
30/03/2019

08/09/2019

12/09/2019
10/10/2019
18/07/2019

14/11/2019
23/05/2019
26/10/2019
29/08/2019

12/09/2019

22/05/2019
20/11/2019

11/12/2019
23/04/2019
30/01/2019

04/02/2019
26/01/2019
11/09/2019
27/02/2019

27/03/2019
07/04/2019

21/09/2019

25/09/2019
16/10/2019
28/07/2019

20/11/2019
29/05/2019
17/11/2019
01/09/2019

18/09/2019

14
14

21

12
15

14

68,078
64,657

59,355
56,008
51,999

48,492
47547
45,136
39,342

36,479
33,180

31,919

28,363
23,505
21,413

18,072
15,616
11,000
9,075

7917

1,688
1€

1,321
838
633

660
463
684
950

691
338

850

367
464
335

228
228
444
120

108

102
87

121
55
118

106
129
104
103

106
121

97
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120
92

120
110
113
91

116
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Japan

USA
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Japan
Thailand

France
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2019FH B2 HEEEXEAMEIR LR - 2 ZERER1.28FBTARE(TR)  (ARHEAF AR EE642.66ETT4114.2% o HAERE

F1E8  AEtERES6.18IT ; BAHEAMEIAF 208 - RETEREI.27/8TT ° 201 9FEBERANNNEREE AT BHEAMSIAS
RUACRIE) -~ LR ERMIRFTRER17.07/87T °
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[ 5911 2019ERMER LRESEELE (KEEHF)

)—#%(9&3{) B () (AMARS) BB A 2R=E ((E‘FMT_f)’ ain/ BE @I‘Eﬁ’é%"f“

The Bravest BN TE 01/08/2019 09/11/2019 1,707,189 i
2 Better Days DR 25/10/2019 08/12/2019 1,559,026 &1 42
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords BEIRIER 05/07/2019 04/08/2019 1,312,886 i 23
4 Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 TR 20/12/2019 19/01/2020 1,183,313 &1 47
5 P Storm PEE (RERS4) 04/04/2019 05/05/2019 799,091 ¥t 15
6  Line Walker 2 BREATE 2T TE 07/08/2019 08/10/2019 702,228 A1 25
7 The New King Of Comedy HEBCET 05/02/2019 07/04/2019 628,020 A 9
8  Chasing The Dragon IIi: Wild Wild Bunch BEEI BT (BEEN) 06/03/2019 07/07/2019 309,302 &1 18
9 AWitness Out of the Blue b EESiE 12/10/2019 10/11/2019 255,147 i 37
10 Bodies At Rest TBRATEA 16/08/2019 20/09/2019 181,124 A 27
11 Integrity BRBEE 2% (RHAZ) 05/02/2019 05/04/2019 124,403 A1 8
12 Little Q o) 20/09/2019 18/11/2019 113,219 A 26
13 Guilt by Design R - 3k 25/10/2019 24/11/2019 99,179 =¥ 38
14 A City Called Macau 155 P 2 35 14/06/2019 14/07/2019 51,987 At 22
15 A Home With A View ZNBEEE 18/01/2019 17/02/2019 32,699 =EiE] 3
16  Chasing Dream KNETER 08/11/2019 16/12/2019 24,579 A 44
17 The Rookies ZAET 12/07/2019 11/08/2019 22,482 A1 31
18  Invincible Dragon HEERE 02/07/2019 03/08/2019 18,773 &1 20
19 Fagara TEMZ Bk 06/09/2019 06/10/2019 1,846 A1 32
20 | Love You, You're Perfect, Now Change! RBKIE » FEZAR | 21/06/2019 21/07/2019 861 S 5
21 Undercover Punch and Gun BITE 28/06/2019 28/07/2019 533 &1 33

[ 50.1.2 2018 LI N B LB01 SEEBBRLE (KERHF)

H%(a&:‘c) B (9%) (RHEES) BB A 2REE ((E‘FMT_B’ ain/ BE @“g%%‘gfw

1 Kung Fu Monster EMRER 21/12/2018 27/01/2019 79,661 =xis! 2
2 AWishing Tree — RO R 19/08/2016 19/09/2016 44 BE 34
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Il. 2019FBEEFHESR

2019 HF1 7B EEXAEEGH LI EXEELNAFESE(TRE)2.75ETT c HESERE101.91ETHNAER » HEEZL(H2.69% c EHEE
530 AR RFTRES,633,9647T s HAERNMAEIH 118 - &EMERFTEE268,655,1167T ; éf%éﬁiwimuﬁbﬁ{mimlnﬁ_né?aE@E-E%m%IK » BVEHD
[ R5TEE326,038TC © 201 9FEFBEX AR EMENERTER (El4: TER) @ BEMERFTERE5185,425,478TC ©

#9.2.1 2019 8 EEm EMEBEXHE (KERHF)
Ip Man 4: The Finale BRI A 19/12/2019 28/05/2020 185,425,478 A1
2 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords BE2RER 12/07/2019 04/10/2019 40,777,628 i 23
3 Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BRI BE 10/06/2019 16/08/2019 11,774,863 A1 18
4 Integrity BEREE [EE 05/02/2019 26/04/2019 10,304,150 A 8
5 Fagara T 21/08/2019 30/09/2019 5,854,715 A1 32
6  Line Walker 2 BRETE 2EHATE 30/08/2019 01/11/2019 5,001,687 A1 25
7 Still Human mIEA 19/04/2019 05/07/2019 3,210,600 BE 17
8  Guilt by Design AR - R 15/11/2019 12/12/2019 2,795,664 A1 38
9 P Storm PES 10/05/2019 12/07/2019 2,545,930 &1 15
10 A Witness Out of the Blue PREH 01/11/2019 20/11/2019 1,527,769 i 37
11 Invincible Dragon FEERER 28/06/2019 16/08/2019 1,509,112 a1 20
12 Little Q Ne! 12/09/2019 08/11/2019 1,138,120 A 26
13 Missbehavior HKEN\E 27/02/2019 03/05/2019 825,390 BE 7
14 The Lady Improper DR 15/05/2019 06/06/2019 795,010 FBE 16
15 Three Husbands =% 26/04/2019 23/05/2019 614,819 A 14
16 G Affairs G 29/03/2019 11/04/2019 326,038 i 12
17 LOVE.inFRAMES. - 22/03/2019 24/03/2019 188,145 BE 4
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IV. 2019FFERBERFM ML BHREEZRE

2019 A 23 ERAFIN B in LB IRIFEREEFFRENZEEER 2t EEANAFNEIT ( TE ) 12,603,9417T « HFRBE H488 » R5rE
[E#984,2807T ; HAEAMEAMEIAF 198 0 RFTREX12,519,6617C © 201 9FERFBEFAEFMINENEEEBEAEELEAMEIAH (Ef4 : ZER) -
F+ERE7,098,7197T ©

| %9.3 201 EHIURE I LRNEABE LB (KERHF)
Ip Man 4: The Finale R4 20/12/2019 18/03/2020 7,098,719 At
2 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords BE2RMER 11/07/2019 04/09/2019 1,110,373 == 23
3 The New King Of Comedy HEBCTE 05/02/2019 13/03/2019 934,936 A1 9
4 Line Walker 2 BREATE2ERTE 08/08/2019 11/09/2019 721,228 &t 25
5 P Storm PES 04/04/2019 05/06/2019 547,155 &t 15
6 Integrity BEREE 25 07/02/2019 06/03/2019 395,516 At 8
7 Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BN BT 06/06/2019 17/07/2019 329,225 A 18
8  Better Days DERIIR 07/11/2019 25/12/2019 319,497 &1 42
9  The Bravest FUN T 29/08/2019 09/10/2019 222,700 &1 41
10 A Witness Out of the Blue PRB%G 17/10/2019 20/11/2019 214,518 A1 37
11 Bodies At Rest TLERHIRE 22/08/2019 25/09/2019 186,610 &1 27
12 Guilt by Design fEHR - ok 25/10/2019 27/11/2019 147,474 &t 38
13 Invincible Dragon FUEERER 20/06/2019 17/07/2019 140,015 &t 20
14 Kung Fu Monster FARRER 03/01/2019 30/01/2019 52,679 &t 2
15 Little Q Ne! 19/09/2019 16/10/2019 39,605 At 26
16 A Journey Of Happiness MERRE 31/01/2019 13/02/2019 27,564 BE 11
17 Binding Souls iy 08/08/2019 21/08/2019 26,995 At 29
18 Walk with Me 5 21/11/2019 04/12/2019 24,472 B 28
19 The Rookies ZAET 01/08/2019 07/08/2019 18,849 &1 31
20 The Lady Improper AR 04/04/2019 17/04/2019 16,265 A 16
21 Missbehavior KENE 31/01/2019 13/02/2019 15,979 BE 7
22 A Lifetime Treasure NFRINE 14/02/2019 06/03/2019 9,436 At 6
23  Chasing Dream BNEETBER 14/11/2019 20/11/2019 4,131 &1 44
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2019 FE B 16 EXASRAIEiR LR - RIFEREE R TIRUEMNEREEN » RAZEIAERALESE (TFE ) 50,367,02159F - EFEER2ES » R
%ﬂ%—i)ﬁ £J1,108,913%F ; BHBHAMENF 138 » R5TRFER49,238,292%0F ; BEHAMBIIMNE M@ SIHNERE - RFTEFE19,8169F © 20194
EESEFASRATNERTSEATBHEANMERR (B4 TERY » R5tERE29,413,6055F ¢

| £9.4 2019 EXRFTEH L MNESELE D (KEEHF )

. KR (%) KR (P3%) BEEH rEmE (wh) | amoms | FHERIEEW

Ip Man 4: The Finale BRI RS 15/12/2019 08/03/2020 29,413,605
2 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords WY NP 15/07/2019 26/08/2019 4,647,083 el 23
3 Line Walker 2 B TE 2:8ATE 04/08/2019 29/09/2019 3,883,591 & 25
4 P Storm PR 04/04/2019 06/05/2019 3,080,243 el 15
5  Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BRI T 09/06/2019 04/08/2019 2,273,561 s 18
6  AWitness Out of the Blue LREE 17/10/2019 20/11/2019 1,493,248 A1 37
7 The Bravest UK ETE 01/09/2019 13/10/2019 1,334,610 a1 41
8  Better Days DEERIR 10/11/2019 22/12/2019 1,027,033 &1 42
9 Walk with Me e 06/10/2019 27/10/2019 1,017,690 BE 28
10 Guilt by Design AR - Fok 27/10/2019 15/12/2019 917,607 el 38
11 Bodies At Rest TLERHIE 11/08/2019 15/09/2019 559,073 & 27
12 Invincible Dragon JUEEREL 16/06/2019 22/07/2019 430,831 A 20
13 Undercover Punch and Gun EITE 23/06/2019 28/07/2019 163,157 A1 33
14 Still Human wEA 16/06/2019 22/07/2019 91,223 BE 17
15 The Fatal Raid REZE 22/09/2019 20/10/2019 19,816 a1 35
16 Binding Souls HE 10/11/2019 24/11/2019 14,650 A 29
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V. 2019FFABENREMBIMETRE

2019 HA N HEBEFAEMBINERMIEE I LR - Z 11 EBEBBRAEILE ~ BN -~ A7  REFMAITEEIRFK.5-9.987R ° RIXEHIEEE A
FIRMEASE %I%/iiﬂlu__um)f':éfﬂ S REN/RZEE (TH) 11,828,7687T °

2019t Him FMME B E R HOH » RIEZFEA7,642,5317T ©

| £0.5 2010F L EEH I MELEYLAE (KEEHF

Ip Man 4: The Finale B84 AR 07/12/2019 23/02/2020 3,956,031 47
2 Better Days DR 08/11/2019 15/12/2019 1,921,657 & 42
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords FE 2R 12/07/2019 15/08/2019 609,461 x| 23
4 P Storm P/E & 04/04/2019 08/05/2019 326,711 =is 15
5 Line Walker 2 EETE2EZTH 16/08/2019 15/09/2019 296,751 =is 25
6 The Bravest ZUN 09/08/2019 02/09/2019 290,217 = 41
7 Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BEEl : B 09/06/2019 18/07/2019 196,634 A 18
8 Fagara TERZ bk 13/09/2019 29/09/2019 43,417 =is 32
9 Little Q /hQ 06/12/2019 08/12/2019 1,652 =it 26
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Ip Man 4: The Finale

Better Days

The White Storm 2 Drug Lords

The Bravest

Line Walker 2

P Storm

Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch
Integrity

© 0o N O O b~ 0N

Fagara

== E/
EE:/‘J_"/

(KRBT )

R4 TR
DERYR
RE2RIEIR
FUK IR

BRETE2FZATH

EE

BEI BT
BRHREE E&
TEMRZ Bk

Bin CMNBF BB IO - REEREXY2,203,2727T °

19/12/2019
27/06/2019
11/07/2019
01/08/2019
15/08/2019
04/04/2019
13/06/2019
07/02/2019
12/09/2019

26/01/2020
08/12/2019
28/07/2019
25/08/2019
01/09/2019
21/04/2019
30/06/2019
10/02/2019
15/09/2019

ERETEENER2019 W

906,875
572,518
221,788
184,634
115,149
101,409
70,543
24,656
5,700

42
23
41
25
15
18

32

B 1 ¥ HRRY
kB4

79.6.2 2019 FEHFESZTE F BN

===
5

Ha #¥7) E& (%) BSE A 2@EE (up) | an/EE 5"3")‘1%%’?5“
Kung Fu Monster ERER 20/12/2018 31/12/2018 14,528 A1
2019EERESESIEIER RS RS EELLE
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201 9 AR TR R B B _C BRAV B E B R 1080 » RFTE=E#49380,6037T ©

| £9.7.1 2019 E AT ME R LRESELEE (K2EHF)

ﬁﬁ(m‘o KA (P3%) BERH rEmE (uo) | amsmE | FEEEED

Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 TR 19/12/2019 23/02/2020 172,048 =xis
2  Better Days DERIR 27/06/2019 24/11/2019 72,713 =xis 42
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords FE2RHEIR 12/07/2019 04/08/2019 36,133 &8 23
4 The Bravest ZUK BN 01/08/2019 25/08/2019 30,136 =18 41
5 P Storm PE & 11/04/2019 28/04/2019 24,417 == 15
6  Line Walker 2 B TE 2EF1TE) 15/08/2019 25/08/2019 21,628 =xis 25
7 Chasing The Dragon II: Wild Wild Bunch BB BE 13/06/2019 23/06/2019 11,771 =2t 18
8 Integrity BREE B& 07/02/2019 17/02/2019 7,367 =18 8
9  Missbehavior REN\E 05/02/2019 10/02/2019 3,692 BE 7
10 Fagara TR Bk 12/09/2019 15/09/2019 698 =18 32

\ 7<9.7.2 2018 F A B LAR201 OF BB ER

ag=
ﬁ%(*z) & (%) PR A rEms () | amsmE | FHEIEEN
A

1 Kung Fu Monster ERIRER 21/12/2018 31/12/2018 3,274

201 9F R B EH i ARV B B BRHLEE » BFTEEAJ467,5317T ©

| %0.8 2010FHEER I MEBELLEE (KEEHFT )

ﬁe(ae:m HE (%) B A rEms () | amsmE | FHEHEN

Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 TR 27/12/2019 26/01/2020 256,907 A1
2 Better Days DERIR 08/11/2019 10/11/2019 175,810 At 42
3 The Bravest FUN T 02/08/2019 11/08/2019 15,210 A1 41
4 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords BE2RER 12/07/2019 14/07/2019 10,895 &1 23
5 Integrity BRERE E% 08/02/2019 10/02/2019 8,709 =xis! 8
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| %9.9 2019F H SRR EH LMEEEYA S (K2EHF)
. B (R%) B (%) (RHRES) B/ S BIE A 2g=E (us) | B/ BE @“}iﬁ’g%f”
Ilp Man 4: The Finale R4 AR (Gl (=Gl i 27/12/ 2019 12/07/2020 382,801
2 P Storm P/E 2% FEa] 12/07/ 2019 28/07/2019 291,324 é{?El 15
3 The White Storm 2 Drug Lords IRE2RMEIA W 09/08/ 2019 01/09/2019 198,886 == 23
4 Ip Man 4: The Finale ER4 SRR == 29/11/ 2019 31/12/2020 176,922 =is) 47
5 Line Walker 2 (FETE 2R ITE i 06/09/ 2019 15/09/2019 82,148 == 25
6 Ip Man 4: The Finale B4 AR B 31/12/ 2019 25/02/2020 2,740 == 47

2019585 EIMIFE201 9F BT BB EZEEINA

| 59.10 20194585h EBRAIIE2019EEEBBHERMA (KRB EIHFE) |

- B (#X) B <q:z) ssrmEn | Bx /e B A RHER

Lucid Dreams NFTHEERT 2018 HE 25/01/2019 10/02/2019 NT$ 20,125
2 The Lingering aE 2018 HE 25/01/2019 10/02/2019 NT$ 47,695
3 Buyer Beware == 2018 HE 25/01/2019 10/02/2019 NT$ 35,905
4 Master Z: The Ip Man Legacy ERIME : RRE 2018 ESE 12/04/2019 28/04/2019 USD 209,454
5  Men On The Dragon R A 2018 e 28/06/2019 28/07/2019 RMB 763,000
6  When Sun Meets Moon HHER 2018 =a)] 07/08/2019 05/09/2019 RMB 352,000
7 Master Z: The Ip Man Legacy ERRIME  RRE 2018 fahr{g - PBEEY 15/08/2019 25/08/2019 USD 61,421
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| 2019 B R BRE

R2019FEEBKEMER

BEEERFEEN=R2019

tH567ME -

B K315k K 48,4085RER °
BAZFARM » IBUA IMAXE R RRERRR) R10BERRAK (BT BEMCL RDE
Lumen Cinema ~ K11 Art House ~ UA EEE 3 ~ Emperor Cinemas iSQUARE ~

2B

BZE2019F12831H » HEHBEG1HEEIR ~ 2865RIEFE MN42,4225REER ©

\ 710 201 9FBE M EZE \

e Teas L s s | e | ane | s s

0 N O Ok~ WwnN =

D RO N MNMNDMNDDNDMNDRN & 4 4 4 4 4 4 4
XN R ON 20 © o ~N®oN~N®N o ©

AMC Pacific Place

B+ cinema apm

Broadway Cinematheque
Broadway Cyberport
Broadway Hollywood
Broadway Kingswood
Broadway Kwai Fong
Broadway MongKok
Broadway The ONE

Broadway Tsuen Wan

CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY
CGV Cinemas D2 Place
Cine-Art House

Cinema City Chai Wan

Cinema City JP

Cinema City Langham Place
CINEMA CITY VICTORIA
Dynasty Theatre

Emperor Cinemas City Walk
Emperor Cinemas Entertainment Building
Emperor Cinemas iISQUARE
Emperor Cinemas Ma On Shan
Emperor Cinemas Tuen Mun
Festival Grand Cinema

Golden Harvest Citywalk
Golden Harvest Fanling
Golden Harvest Grand Ocean
Golden Harvest Kai Tak

58 2019FEEEBRERE

AMC Pacific Place
B+ cinema apm
BEE SZH0H
BEE 8iHE
BEE @EE
BEE 24
BEE %5
E%EE%
BEE The ONE
BEE 28

CANDY PARK BY CINEMA CITY

CGV Cinemas D2 Place
FER

Cinema City L&
Cinema City JP

Cinema City BAS=15
CINEMA CITY VICTORIA
RERPT
RERPTEEERT R
RERGLT

Emperor Cinemas iISQUARE
RERFEAT AR
K E R EPIETER 5
Festival Grand Cinema
EVNES v

=N

=N E

BN BiE

BEER
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERE
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
BEERR
Cinema City

CGV Cinemas

FEE
Cinema City
Cinema City
Cinema City
Cinema City

MERR

HERBT

HERPE

HER

HEET

HERFT

MCLBz4R

BV N

FARBT#R

=R

EARAR

FRN - BeRBEPTEZE (
%P7 ~ PREMIERE ELEMENTS ~

o i e

==

RS
JUEE
JUEE

RS
B
R
A
JEE
B
R
LD
JUEE
JUEE

BHE

RS
B

EEE
JEE
D

RS
JUEE
#5t
D
JEE
D
R

B
B

ER R K

581
825
460
827
1,614
608
616
895
822
771
414
472
232
522
658
1,102
365
1,920
687
219
979
435
385
1,196
668
226
456
203

=%

=

Bift) o

N = N O o B OO TN OO NO WS OPROOOoOoas~OOP~P~OO®

45,115,440
55,230,045
20,493,282
28,006,296
71,151,341
27,470,126
44,246,895
58,082,816
51,751,505
44,404,919
20,385,973
16,951,189
46,790
21,708,511
23,625,728
93,633,678
22,451,175
8,174,565
917,499

19,144,478

1,646,965
11,939,184
24,193,155
60,112,051
26,105,761
12,761,785
10,590,439
6,966,374

ERIR - &)

figsE (R /&

B¥EThe Grand Cinema » F#2 BT ~ UA iISQUARE ~
w2 BT AR O

2RV WALK ~

TEBEG/ BERREE
ES=E)

27/12/2019 FRtAFRZE

29/11/2019

RREXAH

23/12/2019 BiastE

18/12/2019 FtA= 3
25/07/2019 FEtAEAZE

31/8/2019

REEEEM



e Tewen L s L e sune | sena | xan o

g

R EEHER2019 W] 5

r

BRRR : BREERE / BERRES

figst (AR /&= B 1)

Golden Harvest the sky the sky SEI Eﬁﬁm ngE 45,352,972
30 Golden Harvest V WALK =K VWALK 5 R NEe 419 5 6,838,337 26/07/2019 BRtAEZE
31 Golden Harvest Whampoa =K =18 =RE4R HBE 1,224 4 36,650,218
32 Grand Kornhill Cinema BEIaE R MCLB45R HESE 706 5 32,793,952
33 Grand Windsor Cinema Grand Windsor Cinema MCLB4R EE8E 246 3 18,328,115
34 Hyland Theatre AR HE TR HR 712 8 22,846,410
35 K11 Art House K11 Art House IREAPTAR e 1,708 12 22,900,636 26/08/2019 FRtAEZE
36 L Cinema L Cinema L Cinema BEHBE 174 2 3,848,040
37 Louis Koo Cinema mREEZ T BEBMHL BEE 121 1 300,425
38 Lumen Cinema Lumen Cinema Lumen Cinema HR 452 5 3,259,828 25/07/2019 BRta £
39 Lux Theatre EAERT EAET HEE 363 1 4,292,310
40 Ma On Shan Classics Cinema i 115 Bz 15T R 503 4 6,564,188 28/04/2019 X% &£ HEf
4 MCL Cheung Sha Wan Cinema MCL £ 5P MCLBZ4R EE 418 4 27,461,262 31/01/2019 BRtA= 2
42 MCL Green Code Cinema MCL #ysaE MCL 547 R 285 3 19,683,917
43 MCL Metro City Cinema MCL el b MCLBz4R HR 694 6 29,014,711
44 MCL South Horizons Cinema MCL ;81585 MCLB4R EE58 559 3 19,739,393
45 MCL Telford Cinema MCL =125 MCL54R BE 789 6 50,687,957
46 MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza MOVIE MOVIE Cityplaza BEERAR B5ES 1,011 7 50,415,451
47 Movie Town Movie Town MCL[547 #HR 1,702 7 95,059,646
48 MY CINEMA YOHO MALL MY CINEMA YOHO MALL BE BT R 1,243 8 73,152,231
49 Newport Theatre HEEMR HEGTR HEe 398 2 11,718,460
50 PALACE ifc PALACE ifc BEERAR BEE 544 5 44,700,123
51 Paris London New York Milano Cinema USRI KT EL T HER AR H5R 1,026 4 29,126,055
52 PREMIERE ELEMENTS PREMIERE ELEMENTS BEZERAR EE 1,610 12 51,533,739 01/03/2019 BRtA =
53  President Theatre BB bR BES 428 2 12,550,670
54 StagE StagE =5 R HR 452 4 21,921,354
55 STAR Cinema STAR Cinema MCLBz4R R 626 6 38,883,720
56 Sunbeam Theatre HIET KBS HrtE BEHBE 1,141 2 909,625
57 The Grand Cinema The Grand Cinema The Grand Cinema EE 1,566 12 13,185,860 28/02/2019 B4 HE
58 The Metroplex@Kowloon Bay 2R 2R HBE 1,047 9 42,268,241
59 UA Amoy UA K TREAfTAR NEE 612 3 27,401,210
60 UA Cine Moko UA Cine Moko IR aR NEE 769 5 48,213,371
61 UA Cine Times UA Cine Times IREAT 4R BEHE 915 5 52,087,112
62 UA Citygate UA E&E3 IRER A HR 681 4 5,792,792 26/09/2019 BRtAT £
63 UA IMAX Theatre @ Airport HIZUA IMAX §2FR IRE AR R 350 1 7,599,644 30/09/2019 A &£ R HA
64 UA iISQUARE UA iISQUARE IRl NEE 979 5 37,665,167 25/08/2019 & &£ R A
65 UA Maritime UA S, IRE[TAR R 663 6 38,289,461
66 UA MegaBox UA MegaBox TREARTAR e 820 7 33,514,291
67  Yuen Long Cinema JCEAELRE JCEAESRR R 323 3 8,435,550
7 BEERERKARSS  HEEEMKRER SR « ZhENE  ZEEERREREXEEFLA—EMS °
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EEREHR2019
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= =¥

CESRIEIR

‘ =11 2019F%FE7

=8

B FTESHERIE (H2019F1818B#ZE2019412831H1E) \

BEEEIEESS K& () | s FrAEEIE

1| 156/02/2018 | Agent Mr Chan BRERTL EIEEBETER HEEE (RRHG) 14/04/2019
2 | 15/02/2018 | The Monkey King 3 A EIREEBEFEHE RAEENEE (AL ) 14/04/2019
RERFERLE (RRT - FIEE )
BERBHE (Jay Seung Jaegal * SungJin Jung
Branden Juwon Lee ~ 1872 )
3 | 16/02/2018 |Monster Hunt 2 fetRa22 EIBEEBETSEE REREY CBREHR) 14/04/2019
SEEMIEE (22 ~ Guillaume Aretos ~ TEHBYE )
RERSGEREET (ZHhx)
RIEBENR (R - phRst)
4 | 01/03/2018 |Operation Red Sea ADB1TE) B EEBBY A MES AL BEER (MEE) 07/03/2019
F13EEMEF AL RaEREMNER KR RaRREMNER AR 17/03/2019
RENES (F5M) RENEE (E5M)
RiERIE (55~ MEE)
RIERBERER (05 £5=1)
mfEE 2 (Nopawat Likitwong » Sarunyu Numnsai )
FIBEBEEREEE RESK 14/04/2019
REDE (EE )
REZRE (BHE)
mEER (FEX - #EKAE)
RERE (BEH - H5E)
REBERET (WEE ) REBERET (WEE )
BESTZEWNE (Nopawat Likitwong » Sarunyu Nurnsai ) | SEFZERME ( Nopawat Likitwong » Sarunyu Nurnsai )
RIERBRER (05 £25=1) RERBRE (05 Z25=1)
FI0ETEEXEEREEERY (FEXAH 26/04/2019
(#ETH)

60 2019FEBHBERIEBHIEL

L]




ERETEENER2019 K

B EEEEESS) BE () | s FRAEAEIE #E: A8

(%EH)
E25EERLE - HEEYMEEREE S 12/06/2019
PREXRER F1E
HTEBYRESER (WEE )
PREMREARAR (BHRE)
RESYRERSIRSR (BHE) PREFREMHEER (BHE)
PREXRENHESR (E588)
FNEFHAEH LR REMER - 23/11/2019
REEE (NEE) REEE (EE)
RELEA (BHE)
5 | 12/04/2018 | Tomorrow is Another Day | EE1E BOESENBRER REES (F5Y) RIEES (F5Y) 03/03/2019
6 | 05/07/2018 | I've Got The Blues KEATERA FEEABHTHEGASE - EESY 07/03/2019
STEES T -
B13EEBDRGFEAL - PESRRIEE 10/03/2019
7 | 28/08/2018 | L Storm LES EIBEEBBYLEE REWES (HHRS) - 14/04/2019
8 | 13/09/2018 | Detective Dee : v EIBEHEBYEEE RIERR (BFE) - 14/04/2019
The Four Heavenly Kings| AKX+ REFREE (R5 s 2H)
BRAEENIEE (FEREA - TR]X)
RIERFERLT (RRT  FIEE)
BAEBNERRET (PRIE)
RIEZEYRE (Steve Burgess )
RAERERER (AB ~ BRI ~ AIJII3EE ~ HAKR)
E25EERLS FESYRELRAR (2FR) - 12/06/2019
9 | 20/09/2018 | Golden Job R EIBEEBBETDEE REBERGT (BEE - RKR - BRE) - 14/04/2019
RIERAISREE (AL - BokiE)
REFAISR R ( (—EE—ER)
el - R
R ORI BOLE KBS
TIE : MR RNE - HRE
R MR )

2019FEBEHEGHNIEE 61



P EBEBEHESHER2019

BEEEEESS BE (hx) | s R RIEIE FRAEAEIE #E: FI B
- #

10 | 04/10/2018 |Project Gutenberg Eiig 3 FEEEBE MBS AR BEY 07/03/2019
BRESRE (F358)
ERE (FE3058)
REBEE (BER)
EZEE (BXRIE)
F1IEEBERSFEAL - RIEEF 10/03/2019
REDRE (H2)
BEEYREZTHE 2018 R RIASE (#5058 15/03/2019
E13EDMEF AR BERE (H30e8) 17/03/2019
RESES (F=4H)
BfEEE (FER)
BRIEERRE (X))
RERBRR (WHZE) RIERBRR (M)
HBEYEER REEF RIEEF 14/04/2019
RESRE (F358) RESR (F358)
ERE (RE3058) R (RE3058)
RESES (BEE)
REBEIA (FEH)
RiEZER (REY)
REBRA (BRE)
REXEA (ARA)
RIEES (BER) RIEES (BER)
=R (WIER) =R (WIER)
REXIES (MF1E) RIEXEE (MFE)
BERIGERRE (XBH) RIERIGER R (XBH)
BEEMFRET (FRE)
RERAIEHEY (HE)
BERREFAE ( (Let Us Be The One)
fEdh : HifR
Ha  RE
N8 : Jan Curious )
SEZEWE (Dhanarat Dhitirojana
Kaikangwol Rungsakorn * Sarunyu Nurnsai )
RERBUR (WitE)
(#TH)

62 2019FEHBEFER/NEIA



ERETEENER2019 K

I XSS GG SN R = LA
(BZEH)
F10EPREEHGFEESR FEBAEE () FEBAEE () 26/04/2019
Ho5EERLE PEEYRER AR 12/06/2019
HESERREDER (68 ) -
HEER REREIR (HGR) HEIBYRERBILE (H30548)
TEEYRERFAR (FER)
HEBYREEEAR (F=h) TEEYRERFARE (=)
FEEXRELEAR (ARE) HEEFREZER (ARIE)
FBeEEMNRBEERH RRREZAENBTA (BEH) SARBLEEUNBEE (BEH) 11/12/2019
11 | 25/10/2018 | Lucid Dreams NTHERRE | EIBEELEXSHRE ERAIBRSE (RS  BEM) 14/04/2019
12 | 08/11/2018 | Napping Kid ek EIBEELBYSHRE miER s (FEH  FE) - 14/04/2019
18 | 22/11/2018 | Tracey 244 BUEFEEH TH2GASE REBEE (REE) 07/03/2019
SEENA=NES )
281 3EEM B AR REBEA (1) 17/03/2019
REREA (BRA) REREA (BRA)
EIBEEAEY KL miEmEl (£73H =80 H%E) - 14/04/2019
BERERS (ZHX)
REREA (REE) REREA (REE)
BRERFLA (BHRA) BAERFCA (BHRA)
AEENHEE (5RI)
B SRS (5RI)
RERAISR S48 (KRRE)
mAERAISR A ( (k)
fEf ~ B~ IS RE)
MELE (F%E)
14 | 20/12/2018 | Master Z: ERIME EIEEBEY 2B RAEBIERET (RIER) - 14/04/2019
The Ip Man Legacy wRE
15 | 27/12/2018 | A Family Tour BT EEHABHTHEGRE - EESY 07/03/2019
RIEEE
R (l@ﬁéx == \Kiu)
EIBEEEBYRER siEmE (BRE VER) - 14/04/2019

2019FERBHEGNEIE 63



cP EBEEEERER2019

§%HREI§E K& (#X) BE (hx) | s B #E: FI B

03/01/2019 |Dearest Anita... BIESA- FRRETEREEERH E—{rﬂuﬁ REEZER 16/08/2019
FERRK -5 REEE (25H  2hax) REEE (25H  2hx)

RIEREA (HER) RIEREA (HER)

BREARLE (FFRIE) BREARLE (FFRIE)

17 | 05/02/2019 | Integrity REEE @& FNERMBEREZEH RETR - 22/12/2019

RIEEE (2088 ) RIEEE (288 )

RIERFEA (&)

»H# U% §>f

t
=

18 | 14/03/2019 |G Affairs GH

i
e
&
E]
)
OfF
&
b
EE'
el
B
B
}.
e
i

&

FEES 07/03/2019

sl
Ty
i W
m — —

b L 1]
B OW R

B

i

sl

EEl ] - TESHREE 03/11/2019
EAVAEDNGEEYIES 0] IHRESET - 17/03/2019
EIIBEEAEYSHE RERRA (EH 14/04/2019
REFES (H

{i

u} ﬂﬂﬂ

¥ (ERx
aﬂisg}ﬁ (Frsufg)

EEENR (HEZ RER)
i)
(B

=
X

Iﬂ

19 | 20/03/2019 |Men On The Dragon BMAR FBEEBEXAREGAE ) = 07/03/2019

WO %
HE R | BE OPF IR R
\

/!

B i @8 W & 0

bt wt
il

J0
4o
piid
it M

FIBEEBBR R 14/04/2019

sl
HE W

il

=
i &

ubberBand ) SERAIEEZ4 (RubberBand )
CERARD RERRAERRH ( ( (BRARD

{Efh ~ 57 ~ F18 : RubberBand ) {EH ~ 3837 ~ 208 © RubberBand )
MEEE (R )
SE25[HEE R FREIESRER F 1R FEIEBRER A 12/06/2019

64 2019FEHBEFERNEIA



ERETEENER2019 K

- 5 LBAE| BE (FEx) K& (hx) | i FrAESIE HES A5

22/03/2019 | Distinction FERIALE FBEEEEHTmEGARE ﬂitma( RER) 07/03/2019
FEIBEEBBY DK EZETE (RER) - 14/04/2019
ﬂiﬁﬁ BEAA ( (BHER)
e« BIFE - HR - ROE
TIE : REE)
21 | 28/03/2019 | Three Husbands = BB EEBEXTREGAR REEH REEH 07/03/2019
mEDE (RR) REDE (RR)
RSl (BRE ~ Wik )
mEES (BEER) REES (BEER)
FB1IEEAEEGFEEAR mERER (BEER) 10/03/2019
BAEHRERHS RiEAGEER (BXEKR) RiEAGEER (BXEKR) 15/03/2019
F13EIRMBER AL RESE (BR) - 17/03/2019
mERER (GEER)
REES (FEX)
EIBEEBEFTHE RIESY - 14/04/2019
REEE (RR) =
REREA (BXER) REREA (BXER)
RAERES (BHE)
22 | 04/04/2019 | The Lady Improper R FH12EEHNERES - ERE ST 10/03/2019
BI4ERREDMNERE ITHREET - 17/03/2019
EIEEBEY BRI REZEA (FEa4T) - 14/04/2019
FENERMBERERH RIEREA (Eai) RAEREA (Eait) 22/12/2019
23 | 04/04/2019 | P Storm PR F 11 ERMARBEES D RESEA (HR%) - 22/12/2019
REREEA (BFH)
24 | 11/04/2019 | Still Human WEA EEEABHTREGRE - BEESY 07/03/2019
RESY
ELE (BB )
EAERE (BB ) EAERE (BB )
REBES (EMAE) REBES (ML)
S{ELCEE (Crisel Consunii )
BIEBEBEELFEALE - REBEA (EME) 10/03/2019
E’&%Fﬁ/ #8 (Crisel Consunji )
EALE (BB )
(#TH)

2019FERBHEBNEIE 65



cP EBEEEERER2019

BEEE LRSS BE (hx) | s R RIEIE FRAEAEIE #E: FI B

(&LH)
EEEVRER RS RIEAGERR (EN4E) REABEEE (ENE) 15/03/2019
2018 EHEEAIASR (R/NE)
4JERBREEMERED BHIR | THEET 17/03/2019
%/ngﬁg
F13EIMNEF ALE RIEFERE (BNE) BEFEE (BRIME) 17/03/2019
EIBEEBETDHE RIEEF 14/04/2019
RETR (BE)
RERE (BB )
REEEA (FNAE) RESEA (FNAE)
BiEZERA (Crisel Consunji )
RESRA (THR)
BEFEE (Crisel Consunji ) BEFEE (Crisel Consunji )
WESE (BME) WMESE (BME)
E21EEACEREXE HIMEERS 04/05/2019
EETBEAR
FIEBERAESRE ERF 20/07/2019
RIERES (BEMAE)
F7EEEERDINERE RESY 10/11/2019
BB
25 | 04/07/2019 |A City Called Macau 155 R R RS ERETHET SRR REZEA (BEMA) 23/11/2019
REREY (B2F)
EAERESS FESRERER 30/11/2019
FEREEFA (2A)
BAERPIEIRR Rl AR 10/12/2019
26 | 16/07/2019 | The White Storm 2 BE2RMER | B18BANNERE FESER 14/07/2019
Drug Lords BImEEA R
E15EPEBEXA FESREREY FESKRERER 30/11/2019
27 | 08/08/2019 |Line Walker 2 ERETE?2 SIER IR RtERE (B%A ) RtEmE (ERER) 11/11/2019
ERATE REERA (REF) REERA (REF)
28 | 26/09/2019 |The Fatal Raid V&l F18EANTIMNER BRIEAR 14/07/2019
29 | 07/11/2019 |Guilt by Design 1R - Fok ER S5 FESRERER 30/11/2019
F1ERPERER D REFEA (FRKIE) REERA (RIE) 22/12/2019
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BYER 907348 iR A28 TR EEE ~ FBH% EEsb 2 aRAT
A TEHE TER RPE  BAE - RHE MEBEERILR)BRAR
85 ZRE A
= RE s o Alsl el
=k 05/%32/201 9 :;% %BET; EE2EYRARAF -
S e, REFBRME UL EEARAT* -
EERY 20/03/2019 ® Saba \Mazlium Bl RS S B AT IR AT -
LB 44 ES it BRE ~ ik Y AR R RS R A E* ~
CHRERE S 22252550 mEEL  AfE FIB AR LRIERAT
EREEAR 291075 FRIBYEY HH%E KRR RSB R B BTERAT
FEUR SR ~ B E PEREERRREBRAT*
REBR EEZ - EREE  BiEE -~ TE LR AR (R E)BRAT*

EREFRIELERRAT
Bim( D) B RAR*

_ WERNS

B

Tl HEW KINE OF Comppy

REAT EWEBIMEIRAR - BHARAT

ITINT] ey NG
BITAR REXRERAF . EEERAT
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& (#x)
R ()
BEER
=R
EEHE
LA
EmRERE
EBmBEAR

War of the Youth: Love
Reload

SRR RGN EER
1054} 42

[TA

B3

EiE

14/02/2019
05/03/2019

20

HK$ 68,615

926

R
B
e
TEH

o

e
%

e

R

JRAIES

FEUR
BEMR

B

Hig

Bl ~ phiBEs

Blg ~ =@

25805 ~ BRENA ~ BREEE Ao
BENR ~ PSS ~ FIFEIG ~ EXXUR
BN~ BFRE BB E ~ SR
RN ~ BRI ~ ETN ~ BREE B
BIRE - Big

BIREE ~ RE=B

R

BB~ BREIR

1. FE—#E

fEdh : FEZ

H - BIg

08 ¢ BRERE - &

2. BR®®

{Edh « IR E L

1 KRR

I8 : B

3. RERBEIR

fEdh © IE 4L

HE PR

FIE: Re&
4.z

{/ERf : Zion

H5) R

I8 - R

5. B&

{/EBY : YiuCho(Cousin)

E57  YiuCho(Cousin)

0§ : Cousin

6. RARIE N

{EfA © 18 1% (mankind culture)
A - BT

08 - 28NS

BIREE

REHT ~ BIREE

HmAR

aj

SEAT

BITAT

EsErEaNeRE201 o CEIE

BB ERE

BB EHR
KR

BRTEEHE

2148 FHEL

e - -
e =8 wlftie
e i B

O A 1 T
e e I

e e e s Qo T A
Friyiy ey B IR CoR |
_______

ol B e i
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BTV =%

S=1=1A
1= =W 4

EEREEHR2019

A% (#3)  AJourney Of Happiness BE T H@AR  wmmBEAEEBBRAR
F& (Fx) IIEERE el AR ~ STURIED ~ BFEESC ~ BAfRKE REEX(HAR)BRAR ~
BREN 9253 8% B ERRER » BLE  VER - IREEEE - HAEX(BB)BRAR
1A BRE2EE ST A BEE -EEE
= BiEE #1T/AE]  MM2 Entertainment Hong Kong Ltd.
28/ BIfE ETERE BORHS ~ BBIRE « MBI ~ MRS WIS BT (BB VERAR
=R 21/02/2019 BREETE ~ MARTE ~ BAE S ~ BPERE ~
== HH 05/03/2019 IRIKDK ~ SRR ~ {585
FaR# 13 Bz AR
HWEEZE  HK$ 371,423 2 EER
HEMEP AR 6522 RMEE BR X T
BRaEERY RS
FAISFHA SHEAE
fEdh : [
HR  URE ~ P4
I8 : fI4 ~ BRE ~ PRERIE ~
MBS ~ MRIEAE ~ EUEHS
EENMR RSl 4564
RERR BHBA
A% (#3) G Affairs B8 =Py HRAR BREZILEZERAR
A& (X)) o B REIS KR BIREYERAT
BYEN 1065 42 wE B REEERAT
] FEBEE BRUEE ~ MSOE ~ ELE - &= REHTIRBEBRAT*
BiE BEERYE ~ thE
BltE /B 55 ¥EE M= HEAT BB IEZERAT
FFEEH & 14/03/2019 By BT
ZEEHH 16/04/2019 =2 ERR BITAR NEBRRT(EB)BRAH
Bt =E 34 e gt ZFE
HWREERE  HK$ 1,050,899 FRIERS =AR
BB AX 16,761 BEWR HEz  RE®

* JEEBEMAR

82 ISRl 2019F FMWEHEAETHBERSK



13 kR4 (xX)  WeAre Legends iR BRIE HRAR HEZERERAF
A& (B3) A#EE ] RREE
BRER 109348 imE RUSEE « B~ BRI FRIE SUEAT FRREEAISERAR
1B EFE®HE WRE - BEE - BIE  TRE
EE BRI BRM - x5 - TR BITAR BEREIEESRAR
BE/BIE BEE T 8BS
FRERH 21/03/2019 FEE NS
“EHH 10/04/2019 BUHE BRIE
=k 21 -2 Wade Muller ~ FRIE
HWEEZRE  HK$ 674,719 EhERRET =EE
HWMEZ AR 10,047 ES (it SR
ire it RS
FABEEE EH
BEHR ARG 194 SuhE - BEBR
REHR KRR
14 B4 (#EX) Three Husbands By ==y HE/AR  Nicetop Independent Limited
B4 (hx) =% B B R s R o 9 W 2
BEER 101048 B R« 42k ZE/ANT]  Nicetop Independent Limited J {’H'ﬁ%lﬁﬁtfﬁﬂﬂfﬁ{
1L IEES LEEW REE  FH HAT 2
o EE BRIE ST ~ AR BITAR RERFBRAR l
BIE /&4 EIE:3 A+ANA
FRERH 28/03/2019 -2 BRE(E
EERE 29/05/2019 ES g ] FEIES
Bl Y=E= 63 AREERY EARES
HREEZRE  HKS$ 1,909,360 BEWNR BEE RES5
HWEBE AR 28620 BEMR BRAA « TIRE

MiEE1 2019F ERMEWMEE

I=E1=1
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FEEHR
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BN =R2019

A% (#3) P Storm BiE R H@mAR BEFEER)ARAR
& (fxx) PESE =Bal E=l REFRME UL BIEBRAT* -
BERER 97D 4E wE AISCHE ~ EAEE RAREESBERAR
1B FEEE EREE  BiERE  PRZE AR BEITHEACT)BRAT*
EoE AT ~ IRAEED ~ B~ PREF EEREBERGASUEERAR
e /A58 EWE - BRE - XE - BB ERREE L ERAT*
FE R 04/04/2019 Bi5~ E8x R REE - BRILRRARSUEBRAT* ~
ZE R 22/05/2019 BiE ~ BREWH - BB - BHE - BEGEEEERAT
FBAZ 49 RER BERXXbEAER)BRAT*
EHWEEERE  HK$ 17,881,248 [EiE3 TRIEHR EREEREFRAT
EE 243,152 =2 BRETS R RERREHEGRAT*
Eh{ERET EEIE I RER B L BB B RAT*
ES (gt TEX
AREEiERy BER SUEAT EARERFERAR
FABREYE EER
BEHRR EEL BEIRE BITAR BEARERTERAA
RERR BXR
* FEAEMAT
A% (#3)  The Lady Improper BE =S HRAR HEFEFRAT
& (Px) FERRK = BRRIFL ~ BEX BEREYREES
BERER 9 DEE wE 2E2TM - SRiREE
1 FEERE et~ RIR(C ~ EE K SYEAR A ERNERAR
= SRR - MEBIE ~ #ES ~ BB
BliE/EI5 KR BITAT HEBE
RS 04/04/2019 B Eis
EERH 23/04/2019 B BREEE
FBAZ 20 e (it R ~ RS
HWMREEREE  HKS$ 4,160,052 ARESIER) SRR ~ R4ETE
HRER AR 55704 FABSREYE RTHE
FAIESIE  Improper
{Ed © ZmiR
A BRE
FI8 : FriEE
BFEHRR REM
RERR PR,

MigE1 2019F EMRMEWEEEHZH BERSK
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EmRERE
BB AR

Still Human
RIEA
1129048
1B

B3z

Bt
11/04/2019
03/07/2019
84

HK$ 19,811,169
303,612

R
B
e

B3

By
EiEE
AREER
REIEEE

EEHR

BR/NE

S

BRI

ENE - FRR - EE
3R - FLids ~ EE
Lucy Navarrete Valenzuela ~

Xyza Cada » Marie M. Cornelio
BR/NGS ~ AR R

HEE
B
X~ REE
L=
EEL - RES

HmAT

al

RUERAT

BITAT

HERETREFRAH

HERETRERRAH

DEBHARAR

aj

&

ot

EsErEaNeRE201 o CEIE

AREEAEAS LN cennin cnrnEn smn s
pASEATET M LR raE e canan

rasetanBuinnn
EHANE SEREE RN CER RN SRR PR SRR TR RS FREREE

E;':;'; ;;:.:].[ e ) () o
(Wams ) (5 cor) (@) ‘;

Hpp oW R
g gl oS

.

4H1IH ko
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EEREEFHR2019

R4 (330)

R4 (hx)

BEER

=R
EEHY
ERRAZ
ELESEES S
L=V WN

Chasing The Dragon |I:
Wild Wild Bunch
BRIl BE
101348

1B

B

E(E /B /B3R
06/06/2019
10/07/2019

65

HK$ 9,152,244
137,639

EES
58
S

pul

B

=
=

Bl &
ES(iE=EC]
AREHER
FRIBEE

RAIEF A

FEUR
REBR

- EAEE el VN

Al

~ B~ BRES

3~ RS~ SR~ BREOR
C BRIE - BREME - R -
CEEE T RRR

S RN E]

~ SRHRAA

t

I é\i} Bn o Eo
=

B B M M O H
5 mF o)
[l

i
S <l 5
W e

HE

1. Fly Away On The Highway
{Edh : BifE

H - BIE

FIE  FRE

2. You Think I'm Crazy

{Edh : &ifE

H - BIE BITAT
=ENE : Jan Curious ~ BI#E

3. Somebody Lies

{Feh - BE

55 - BIME

=08 : David Garcca Reyes

R~ Bk E

2 BREE

fEE

B/

EFHFRAF
IRBAEEEERRAF
MEEEEFACR)ARAT*
PEse R aRAT* -
EREFEARAT
PEER e BERRAT -
BEFREEERAT
EECEERDBRAT*
KFFIRESACBRATR
BRXEEER)BRAT*
REREIEARAT]
EEATRAE B RAT* »
ERRMREFREEAERAT
WIS AR R AT -
BIARARIREAIRAT

EFFHERFERRAT

EFHBRAT

* JERBREMAT
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19 B4 (#x)  Deception of the Novelist EE A B E HeAT B 3D~
BE (X))  (ERMES : EEHEE ] BE—  RRE - URE Rz - B EIR YL ERAT . b —
BEyER 9044 SR '4— \E{1
B 8 HE— A SYEAT RE 3D Z] /1L !
-5 EL | R - TRH  REEE -
o REAGH ~ BEFE © B ~ BREEA BTAT  FE 3D *;“' g
H=HH 20/06/2019 FPIUE ~ TR~ 7Kk - .
E“EBH 17/07/2019 EE RIS
TBRAZ 28 oS B
HWMEEESE  HK$ 2,703,932 -2 ]
HiREE AKX 37,963 EYERRET BamaE
e ! BRELE
FREEIERY pi=r]
FRISyS% I8
FEWR RE S
¥E%§y% Bai% Y ri lllilj‘-é _I.o.ﬂ suuwn AW
K ||r
20 H@(ﬁy) Invincible Dragon s EES MEAT REBHHR(ES/ERAR - =)
% (hx)  ABERHK e N N T REVBE I ERAD . [RE
z%éwr 99548 wE BRE - WAL REIRGERAT] E o
1B FTEES 5RE ~ Anderson Silva ~ Bl :
B BI0ME ~ BB AEE « MiE WEAT FREBHEUEERAT : %
Bh{E,/ 05 SR SEY « KB &
EEH=E" 20/06/2019 B A+ BIAT REBERTERAT E
HEAY 24/07/2019 2 2k Mﬁﬁ%i%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ n
FRAR 35 Bh(Ees w38\ BEE ¥
HWEBZE  HK$ 2,278,673 ES et RIS 1
BHmER 33,728 R et
FRSy S ®E
EEYR KB
HEWE BEE  URY B Y

* EEBEMAR
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BV S s Rim2019

A4 (#x)  Enchanted Dance-off i ERIEH AT AERELEAT -
BE (AX)  AEHeH B e T BRI SEEIRAT
BERER 964}4& i) EERM ~ RT 8
1A TERE BRES RER BN REE Y BEAR SERERFEFRAR
B SRER ~ TF3E ~ FERR ~ Trey Kustener
B #E8 AR BATAR SERESUFFRAR
RERS 27/06/2019 Bg R
ZERH 03/07/2019 % 2
FRRAH 7 Bl RlEre
HIMRERERE  HK$ 33,050 BREER RXHE ~ RER
HRER AR 354 JRRIEZ N 1. AR EFEER
fEH © R¥ 5
i  EE
FE : RS ~ RELF
2. WEEBNER
e+ T8
B RFH
F0E ¢ RER
B4 (#3x)  ACity Called Macau 5 =A H@mAR  BEEE)XMEBRBERAR
& (Bx) SRR L L~ T3 BN EEERDBRAT*
BEFER 1287342 ] EE -~ B -~ BeE HRRREFRAR
1A FERE BEM - =058 2R RRA IR B RAT* -
B WA BN RR AR ERHRB X BIERAT -
i/ B IR BN TN IREEHRMEEREEAT
RERS 04/07/2019 92680 R ERAT -
AR 10/07/2013 L AT BP0~ B30T REBEXLBRERAT
FRRAH 7 7 B~ REFE RFTEEERERRAERAT*
HIMRERERE  HK$ 96,384 g B2
BREFAR 1182 PREIETY SRR BIOTAR NEBERTER)BRAH
RRIEEE BIEE
FEWR gz s REH
REBUR RkE

* FEBEMAR
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R4 (3x0)

& (%)
e3 7

=k
seERH
A
EEESEES S
ESmBEAR

The White Storm 2 Drug
Lords

FE2RIEHR

1003 8%

1B

BE=FH
S AR

BfE/ B/ B
16/07/2019
04/09/2019

51

HK$ 24,813,706
355,246

B i
el

=

H 3
W
s

m

BUHE

=7
Eh{ERRE
3]
fREEERY
RAIBEE

JRAIE S AR

FEYR
REUR

B
)78 -

BEE

EB?E/ﬁ
BIfEEE
SREDR
ERFZYE -
FEX5R
el
BRES
EYRBE
FER
SRIEAE

PN S HES
B

=g =5
R R

U
R

e fJ %ﬁ
F08 - BB~ HRE
BELEXE
RESE - BESR

BRECEE ~ vl
HRRE ~ MRSURR ~

CRER

~ PRERAR ~
FRER
S ~

RIS

NG

BITAT

EEAEREENER2019V S

ETREBRAT
[ERFIBEEBMDBRAT*
REIEARAT
BREBIRECHRAF]
RIGREALARAT
EREIFFESUBRAT
EFRABITERART
EINTHERE(EFBRAT*
MRS ERRAT
HRSERERELRITHRAT*
ROZSHERINR UL BB RAT*

HEET AZRBMBRAT*
I DB FBRAR*
IR EEERMNBRAT*

POl AR B G RA T -
ERHBRFAEEERRAT
RS BRE(ELR)BRAR*

BETREBRAH

FRRBTERAHT

ﬁﬂ\ﬂ}

DRER(FBAR)EX-AB2HE

RERZES

* EEBEMAR
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#2019

R4 (#3)

A& (hxX)

BRER

A=k
EEAY
ERRAZ
ELESEES S
ELEEV N

The Great Detective
Sherlock Holmes —

The Greatest Jail Breaker
N T
WRKEH KEBR
844348

B3
HE
01/08/2019
01/11/2019
93

HK$ 4,602,524
76,564

%
£
58
%ty

R ﬁl EE%%

FEUR

RIBHE - BPEE
B~ BEES
=B

BRI

FEE
FEMAE
fEd © 2R
HE IR
EI§  HHER
wRINY

I5E
2o
>
Il

BYEAT

BITAF

IESCH HARABRAT
R —EBXEFEFRAR
SAEEXAERAT
FOEUERE ~
REBRAT

mEEEEERERAT
ERERERAH

BEBXARAHT

Ch BERR
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FEHH
&ERH
ERRAZ
EmRERE
L2

Line Walker 2
FEREITE2ERATE
9843 4%

1B

BE =H
SRR

B1E
08/08/2019
25/09/2019
49

HK$ 9,362,524
141,089

B8

B

R
FEEE

B
2/
‘.?v

BIMERS

X
]
RAIERE

FRIBF AR

FEUR

XEH
BZI
BAtE H
RSB ~ HREE S RIET ~ EIWFE
2R BRE - REBx - BRLE-
TEE RER IR BiE -
HRRNZE ~ B~ 1RES  ME
RIMGE ~ WEE © TR

EEL
BAERHE -
RgE
=il
EHX - BRIBE
e e
mH
fEh

BlEm

SBIREA
BRI~ BEWE - BIRE -

~ Timo Jaeger

Bk
B ETE

FIE EERBRTFE
Nopawat Likitwong »

SYEAT
Kaikangwo! Rungsakorn » L NG
Dhanarat Dhitirojana »

Sarunyu Nurnsai

BHE - 25 BRE - Gt

ssEyrsansr0 o CEIN

RSB EERAT
IRERERTERRAT*
BEEFBRAR
RE—BXRFERATE
RBREBRAF
BRXEAER)BRAR*
REHRIMR ALEREARAT*
BN BEBRAT*
MEEEFEAR)BRAT*
ERBRAEEERRAT
EZBRBITEREEAT*

BESERFARAT
I REFMAEELBTERAT

%@ﬁ,v AR BRAT*

REFRERE(RR)BRAR*

RS EEGRAT*
REEZEGEB)ERAR

ARG FBRAT

BEBFARAR

* EEBEMAR

Mig%1 2019F LIRINEWEE

I=E1=0
R

CHEBEMR 91



LIS EEe e ER2019

26 H#&(#Ex) LitteQ s BEXE HEAT  REEREERAT
B& (thxx) /b ] ST~ EH - BER B EBRAT -
B EN 1074% iwE HBIBTA  EHKEE © HFRES BB FEEYRDGRAT
1A Brass R EEREEAT*
i FEEHE fREEEE ~ RKGH ~ B3R~ BFIE SRR R NS LB TRAT*
S TUMIM ~ OB~ MICEE ~ FER TR E(ES)ERAT
\ BIE A 15/08/2019 BER - RER ﬁﬁ“\ﬂ%
EEAH 12/10/2019 A B B2 BEAT EEHEERATH
= 59 B David Richardson ~ Hﬂﬁi
/IL\ HWBWEE  HK$ 7,145,888 Y A BIAT  BEREARAT
v HWMBZAKR 107313 ES i KRR TER
*%ﬁ;g&ﬂﬁ REEE  ARE - BES
> FRBYEY BERE
> FRAZH T ERT
fEd - EEE
3  EER
FIE : RHM
EEWR HEY THE
?E%%Z% ﬁi\@ N i&ﬁé% * JEEBITMAT
ﬁ%(ﬁX) Bodies At Rest B Renny Harlin HBAT gL R EIEATRA T -
% (FX)  TIBEEA ES (2 BR1% TEHEERAT
E%éﬂ 9445348 1w SEE 5 g B (E)ERAR
B IEHE RRNE (B 8% BB
L R BER S BBE HER S QAT ERERIEECEEERAT -
B(E /LR BIE /B B IR BN © s SWERAT
EEEl 22/08/2019 B IR
EEAY 28/09/2019 R TEIEH BITAE BEERBTERAR
A 38 BERGT =RF
HHMEFEEE  HK$ 3,076,591 =S e FRILEE
HHEZ AR 48782 BRassa Ry Zp -~ EE
FRAISHES REE
BRRIERTE RIS
R - BT
B 2R
X8 AER 8% BiRE

FEUR Gl
BEUR RS HIE
* JEEBEMAR
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B EEN=HF 2019V S

28 B (#x)  Walk with Me i e AT WA FEBBRAR
B4 (hx) R B YRS~ SO ~ EAE ~ MK BHEREZ)BRAR -
BLEN 9298 &l FES . wg - il AR R A

1B FEEE ST  PVEBIS SRR SRR RATERERAR
B BER - BEE - RIEE - B
EIIS /s / S5 B PRt TR Z¥1T/NE]  MM2 Entertainment Hong Kong Ltd.
BB E 22/08/2019 -7 R L E AR FRREEEERAR
SEE R 07/09/2019 EfireE PR X 3
LA 17 JiFbayipdl EX)]
HWEEZRE  HK$ 330,413 BEYR Lk A
HEBWEZ AR 4002

29 R#& (HEX) Binding Souls EE RIS H@AR HEEBRAR
& () #E& B B REREFRAT ~
BRER 89 8% HwmE PRASIR ~ EEIT B XALEEGER)BRAT*

1B FEEE BiLEBRREL S8 BiE - EREN N EZEARAT
BE /B BIAL  EFA BB RE(C HERRIR LRGN F RA T *
2t /TR ERETR IREVEE A RAT
FE B 05/09/2019 By BRFAAZ
=R 29/09/2019 -2 Sarun Srisingchai BIENT MR HBESREAT
FrrA% 25 ES(Npi=EC Narongchai Ounjai HE T (EARAT
HREEZERE  HK$ 592,891 JilFeaypl Soravee Sitiratvorakul
HBREE AR 7310 RABREELY R®IKB BTN EREHEEERAT
BEMR BN IE
REURR BE%x

* EEBEMAR

!-‘ L -_-r}.-.:fﬂ.lr.
9’]15\,., I3 28
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Vs = a8 E/m2019

F# (#32)  No.7 Cherry Lane BE BR HRAR  TEEMAERAR
K& (Fx) EEtR B PR B E|
BREN 1264548 ] BA BTAT  THEPHERAT
1B B T8
msE =L B~ R4 ~ 3
BHE RAIBY S TS B
F= H 05/09/2019 Chapavich Temnitikul Phasura
EEHY 12/09/2019 Chanvititkul
B 8 EENR o3
BMRERE  HKS$ 15015
HREREAR 77
v 73 NN ek BN AR e e
LI S
K% (#53)  The Rookies R =8B MBAT HSFHEERAD -
B& ()  EABI B KB B HEEBEEERAR -
sREn 113548 ‘w8 =60 3 TEE BB RAT
1B FEES FERBE ~ SRIFE ~ Milla Jovovich » HEEYRTEREMAT*
EE HEON ~ BIXH SRR SR A RA T -
BHfE By BB RAEBEARAT -
sk 5L AEOEIPOfI Y 3R BEYRERERAT
AR A Teitoeizoie T C N ERBHARAT -
LA L Ziipig BtHE  HoiE IERESREH R ERAT -
SMEMBRE K 12,630 BEEn  EEG SIHRRRERRAT
RWEPAR 209 FRERES FHE SIhRRERERAT
FEWR Nopawat Likitwong »
Kaikangwol Rungsakorn BUENT REMERRAR
BERER Dae-Yong Shin ~ Tai-keun Yoo

* JEEBEEMAT
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32 B (#3x) Fagara Lo BT H AT DEXREARAR
% ()  TEMZ e SFEREE  REEE ﬁﬁmﬁ%iﬁﬁﬁﬁ* .
B2 ER 11854% R R AL EE (L) ERA T £
| FERE WFEX ~ BT IS R REFFBRAT .
X IBF - 2IBH - SEK - DEE SEEEEERAR - i
IS By TR  SBRVEE ~ BT « Bl mm%%&éﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂﬁ* 3 .;%H‘
Bz H & 12/09/2019 2 EA DEFRBITUER)ERART* i
SEEAH 13/11/2019 e i =) BRIk ¢%Eﬁa@%mﬁﬁ“1*
RREE 63 FREEER RIEE PR AL B RAT* -
BWMEWESE  HK$ 7,942,964 FRAISH S HBTHN BB (RIR) B R AT
HEMEBZ AR 119,747 BAIEZIE  Far TEERE XLEERERAT* -
e AR SPIREGRAT
R AR
T8 MEY BEAT  SFREERAR
FEWR HEY THE
REWE I®n BITAT BEEFBTERAT
* JERBEMAR
33 k4% (#x)  Undercover Punch and TR FEER ~ BER HRAT  REEEERAT
Gun ] BEL - BKIE RSB AL R) AR AT
B& (fhx) BIE wE 23R EER B BEE ﬁﬁ*;ggﬁq
T ER g BEA EE - BES £
SR 20 L s &EA%E* 12 A BB S H A RAT -
. FERA . ERRNRAEEOA NS JRAES RS EEBRAT
8/ HiE W - R B B R (A
S EEIRESLERAT -
BE Aaron Ariz DSk R BT R A T ~
BIE A 19/09/2019 B4 BEsl MIRIRGGIRAT*
EERH 02/10/2019 = E36- | PR RAT]
LRA%K 14 Bt BRI -~ 5i8H ERASHEARAT
HMEBEBEER  HK$ 354,504 i) eV ?Ezilbggggi >
=7 SR M= T NG
FRIERAL 5308 Sl R R EE AT AERAT
BRIBRESE  EIRE - SO R A TRAREEERAT -
HEGE - REE R A IR AR E B RA T
BEWER R
BUEAT RREFERAT
Z81T/N\T] Pineapple Distribution & Marketing Ltd.

* JEREEMAR
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B IS s s s Et&R2019

4 e, b Mt et o
MR AR 34

s R (383)  AWishing Tree BE 2IEE HRAT BREREERSEEERAT
(=} =3 R4 (Px) — RO rREs el BIESE
i e s sREs 108548 sl BiESE - AR EAT  BRERYERSREERAT
# == A= 1A FEEE BZH « 258 - Sabin Tambrea ©
5eE K KB ~ Rosemary V. BTAT BRBBYERSREERAT
RIfs/E1E HEE EIEEE « Max Sternmer
FRERM 24/09/2019 Beatrix von Wietersheim
EHERY 11/12/2019 B Ben Thursfield
LRREH 79 e EEW 2K
HWREZE  HK$ 137,955 R R 2PTE
BEWMBP AKX 1532 RRIEEE Margarita Hayer
FEWR Alex Saal ~ Stefan von Hase » R 4%
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The Fatal Raid
REZE
91534%

[IB

BE=A
=aA

2L
26/09/2019
16/10/2019
21

HK$ 321,289
4,472
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55(12% CEEE - EREE R 1?37:7 ~ BITRE
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Eﬁﬁﬁi ~ = ERES - NE
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FREA
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Jimmy Fung

1. REZB

{ERR * ZB8E - Sammy So
1H57) ¢ 225 (Cassette)
N8 : Kolor

2. tRZT

{Edh - FH S (Kolor)

157 ¢ 225 (Cassette)
I8 : Kolor

3. AUk

{ERR : E1E - Sammy So
HA - ERE
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A4 (#3)  Tournament 6 BE 2B H&E/AT  Winner Action Limited
R4& ()  EEeHBEH =T ZEEL
BRER 745348 wE RREL SIYE/NT]  Winner Action Limited
1A FEEE REB MR~ FRL S RFEF
EE E=RE ERT - FFE X Z1T/AE]  Winner Action Limited
BfE/BIE BEM ~ BTN~ Tkx ~ WET -
=R 10/10/2019 REF - K80
ZEHH 12/10/2019 WEE H5RE
FaEg 3 B BEE - ERR
HWMREZRE  HK$ 41,036 -7 Bl
HWmER AR 485
B4 (#x)  AWiness Outofthe Blue & B H@mAR R —SXREFRATR
B4 () IBREE e W BERAEEFEGRAT* -
EEak 1045488 iRE P BEOEXEFEERAR
B FEES HRE R BE  BEE REGIRESLBRRAR
mn ZHEST ~ By~ ST A B3 (8 R EBBRAR*
i BXE © SRR R  BEE - STREEERAT
- i BRENFE - FREER B0 ~ 258 RERLEBRAT
P A 24/10/2019 S R  REE  BREBE P BT EREAERAT* -
AERY e EEE  PXE - WAR - BUE S RBRE AR ERAT -
BB 35 SRR ERRYHEYEERAT
ERRERE  HKS 7013552 L XS - FrRe ST B XL RHEEIR AT -
BEWMBP AR 109,895 B EkSyel AT FRE A BRAT]
Byt B BEEBRARAT
Hirtes Rt R XA RAT*
frzce® EEN RREERRXERAT
RAIERES S5
HEUR Dhanarat Dhitirojana » SUENT]  BRABSEERAR
Nithit Wongwattanasil »
Nopawat Likitwong ~ Sarunyu Nurnsai BITANTE REEEFERAT
REWR MOHE ~ RER,
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Guilt by Design
fERR - FOR
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E)fE /LR RERE

07/11/2019
23/12/2019
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HK$ 5,699,616
87,827
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Lion Rock
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14/11/2019
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HK$ 773,415
11,927
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40 K4 (3X) Missing E B HRAR  AHOSRIFRRA
B () s B AR REEZEGEB)ERAR
BYEN 85448 wmE WER  wEE
1B TEHE BB BT AR Exz. RFAR NORFERAF
B BEN - BEE - RAE
BIEHREE B ES—3 IT/AT  Starbright Communications Limited
EEA=] 14/11/2019 2 ==
EEHH 11/12/2019 P et e
lal73=} 28 RS R REH
EmMRERERE  HK$ 705,575 FAIERE T E
BWBRAR 9,787 HFEYER B
REBER HEs
41  R4%& (#3x)  The Bravest BiE BRETE HRAT  SHMeLLIEREECEM)ERAR
A& (Fx)  FUKEEE -l 2lfEs ~ X RIS EEBMERAT
BRER 119048 wE TEH - BREE EAER QLR ERRAR*
1B FEES \mER T B2 BEBx FEEEREGER)BRAT*
B BB 2ell - TRE RE 7@ HEEEYRITHREEAT*
e/ BIIE A VAR BX - BER B B AT FRA T
RERH 18/11/2019 BUHE TR~ T ;%g AR B RAT*
EERE 22/11/2019 7 RERE e L EIEERA T
A 5 B fEaRaT TER IR EREEVEGRETAT*
HWRBERE  HK$ 23,052 EirteE AE . =R e EEA R AT -
HEWEE AR 209 AREEER | BN RIREERAR
REIEEE SIEE
HFEYR E5EE e /NS SR ULBRHBRAT*
BEHER HRE
Z¥1T/NEl  Sony Pictures
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Fr#& (B3C)  Better Days B8 BRI H@AAT ARERERREREERAT
B (BX)  DENIR B #AD AR B IRAT
BREN 13658 a8 MR - 298+ #P8 YRR BER G ERAT
8 IERE  BAW- AU EE R REBRAARAT
i EE STE - At HFSUEEIRAT
BitE/BE o St A RS B IRA T
P ORI 5 R HRBEYEORERAT
e L xibEE AR EEFREEREERAT
s Bren  REm R (SR ERAT
EMRTERE  HKS 555,221 BRSNS BE BB ARAT -
Skl AT BRIBHAE  Fly RAEMHYHERAT
et : Y SRR ORVERAT
B BYY 25 SRR EERAT
TIE: HER KRS BB BTERAT
EERR  ES KA ZABBCLRVBRAT -
BENR  SEE TREREARAT

EFRN Y RRAERAT
BNERAREUE(R R BIRAT -
BRFAFERAT

REAT  FRTHFEERAF
BFNRSAR BRI RIR AR

BITAE REYRBRAH

* FEEEMAT
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43 B4 () Til We Meet Again wE B R AT NE L=
A& (H32) A RIKITEE el EIETR ~ BRIE
B ER 975 4 e B O SUFAF N L=
1B FTEEE BRE  BXRE - RER  F=82F% -
= e A BATNT] BB ERAT
BlIE I {ATIRE
FE R 05/12/2019 =7 AR
EEHH 24/05/2020 ES it SRIZAD
LA 172 JiFbayipdl SRIZAM
HWEEZRE  HKS$ 800,746 RRAIBE S oK
BIREE AKX 12,546 BEMR BRARAR ~ WENE ~ FRERIE ~ JER
HERR BAF& - REE - He - ERE
44  F#& (%)  Chasing Dream B B HRAT TEEBRERAT -
B () RWEIBR ] HIE BRSO AR B ELOL R ERAT*
BRER 119348 wE BERE ~ BEW - BRE - BUkE
1B FEEE M~ EAA ~ BB ~ T HENT  RURE(EB)BRAR
B RO~ T RERE
EME/ BB/ BE/TF FEE BEEE BTAR PRESHERAT
EEA=EL 09/12/2019 By David Richardson * 2 R4
“E=HH 13/12/2019 =7 BJKoR ~ FEIRE
Bl = 5 ENERRT =z EH5ES -
HREBEZRE  HK$ 23,920 ES gt RERL ~ RiE
HERMEBREAKX 219 PREER RRL ~ ERE
EV-IES = SIFE
FRIEFHE IR
{EHR @ g
IER  FF5AR
ES=RE oavi
TENE  fEY - RE%
REMR REES
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R (33) The Abortionist EiH fRR o Nicetop Independent Ltd.
R () EBRRAED el BRER ~ 552HA
BEER 11693488 B BRER - BE -~ a2k Nicetop Independent Ltd.
1B FEEHE BHE /8-
BE B Al  Nicetop Independent Ltd.
RIfE Ee 3« 2%
EEEA=EY 16/12/2019 B =Bk -@B+N
EEHH 18/01/2020 2 R (s
LRER & %iirigE L EES
HWMRABERE  HKS$ 40975 BRI AU Y E
Bl 478 BEWE WEL RS
HEXRR =
‘.', Jmaeer { “ouE )# % (#3x)  Bamboo Theatre EE N =5 8 FEAXMCEEER A CREMPL)
& (FPx)  E et HEZY
Fﬁ% &t 76 8E I3 ;’R“}SUIHH SERT BBRERBRAT
BAMB()Q ﬁ ! BY AfE—E IR RER
BlsE HEHR ?*E‘Eé'_ BTAR BEABRERAR
il T
GEEASET 20/12/2019
EEHH 29/11/2020
FRHEE 346

HREEZRE  HKS$ 228822

h HRWEZ AR 3390
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47  B# (#3)  IpMan 4: The Finale S = HRAT RWARELRERAR
A (0] SR e B EES R BT SR EEIRAT
TEn 106548 A HFE PR BAT  REE ISR RREESRAE
1B FEES FFT D BES EBRBHMAEAR B RAT -
B Scott Adkins ~ BREIE « BEEIHE BEMEERAT
B/ E2/ Bl HUE4E ~ Chris Collins R XA RAT*
FiE R 20/12/2019 =] 25548 RIFIREALARAR
EEAH 19/02/2020 Bz RIE BRXLEER)BRAR*
FrrA% 62 B 45k EBERLERERRAT*
HRRERE  HKS 30,065,104 B BT BB AERAT
HEWBY AR 421175 Bt PG FRILER KA AL B RAT*
AREER Fz REZEHARL LRV BRAT*
=4S Bz BRARREBRAT
BEUR W%  phiaet
EEHER 2 20 RERAR RREEBBHHEMFERAR
BTAT  RTHEBTERAT
* JERBEMAR
48 H# (%)  Double World o B HEAT  EHIRRERAT - ) e
F& (Px) B BE BRI BB AREAHRAT R \
B En 110548 1wl 28 3 CEREERRSULERAT -
1B TERE IR MR~ MR - FEHRER PREYROERAT
B3 Bk 4990 WP B EERAT
B/ F4 By i RH R R ERE AT
GEAER 27/12/2019 ¥ = TSR EEREEAT
EEAH 30/12/2019 El (= e DRE RS BRAT
LBREH ) %if5iE EE MR ST E 2 ULERARAT
HMERRE K 31,032 FReEiERY E@%  HEE DR ERRAT
BRERAR 270 RABRER o XIS RAT ~
REIER T BB BERARSUTBENEERAT
{ERH : Kim Ji Soo
37 4R~ M AT R EERAT
g BmE
BENR i BITAR  BHEEEEERAT
RERR W~ B - 280
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2019 FTJ BT 555 57 E1HS Bz 48 B 4H 45
@iaas =i (3)

ﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%ﬁ‘i (x2)

(13

o

E,ﬁ
t

BEFRNEEAEBHEERAR Association of Motion Picture Post Production Professionals (HK) Ltd. FREE119A - HESE17A
EREHR A EARHEARAT (CASH) Composers and Authors Society of Hong Kong Ltd. (CASH) 4297 A
BEBRLIFERE Federation of Hong Kong Filmmakers 1ENEE  BEELES : 37A
B UERL (F5) BRAR Film Culture Centre (Hong Kong) Limited £92500 A
BRBREERESERAT Hong Kong & Macau Cinema and Theatrical Enterprise Association Ltd. NTIEE 37 AARE : 400
L IE-E(IN = Hong Kong Animation Filmmaker Society (HKAFS) 5A
BERBXHHERRAR Hong Kong Chamber of Films Ltd. AFEE 10
EBBRENBREHRAR Hong Kong Cinematography Lighting Association Ltd. #3190 A
BERBEMERELE Hong Kong Film Academy Cine-Club 435000 A
BERBHEMES Hong Kong Film Arts Association #9251 A
BEEYAERE Hong Kong Film Assistant Directors' Association 29130 A
BRERHRRGEERAT Hong Kong Film Awards Association Ltd. EERKE 13A
BELTAGE Hong Kong Film Critics' Association 4950 A
BERBETNES Hong Kong Film Critics Society 73A
FEBERERSHERAR Hong Kong Film Directors' Guild Ltd. SEREEH275A
HEZERE (MPA) Hong Kong Motion Picture Industry Association Ltd. (MPIA) NTEE : 156 BREATEE 15 BASE:
EEEFREITRAERSR Hong Kong Movie Production Executives Association 175 A
BEEEREAHE Hong Kong Performing Artistes Guild 491300 A
EEEXEARAE Hong Kong Professional Unmanned Aerial Vehicles Association Ltd. #7200 A
BEEYRE X B EERAF Hong Kong Screen Writers' Guild Ltd. 29170 A

ERBEREEEAEHERAT Hong Kong Stuntman Association Ltd. #4270 A
BEEREE (HKTA) Hong Kong Theatres Association Ltd. (HKTA) EEes : 617
EHEFEERITIHE (MPDA) Movie Producers and Distributors Association of Hong Kong Ltd. (MPDA) NTIEE 56 BARE :5
BEEBXEYREYMESHRAR Society of Cinematographers (HK) Ltd. 102 A
BRBY BB HRAT Society of Film Editors (HK) Ltd. 4960 A
FHBy L EFEHAS South China Film Industry Workers Union #3416 A
BEFHAZHERRAR The Federation of Motion Film Producers of Hong Kong Ltd. BEGLE 124
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FEI3D

CNEX

MedialLink

85

MY

A Really Happy Film (HK) Limited
Bravos Pictures Limited

Buena Vista International

China 3D

CNEX Foundation Ltd.

Creative Media Network Co., Ltd.
Deltamac (HK) Co., Ltd

Edko Films Ltd.

Emperor Motion Pictures

First Distributors (H.K.) Ltd.

Golden Scene Co Ltd.

Intercontinental Film Distributors (H.K.) Ltd

W3 Entertainment Investment Ltd.

Just Distribution Co., Ltd.

King Enterprises (International) Ltd.

Mandarin Motion Pictures Limited
Media Asia Distribution (HK) Ltd.

MediaLink Entertainment Limited
Megaton Entertainment Ltd.

Mighty (HK)

108 Bft§x3 2019FRITABIGHEEESR

B21TR8) ()
NEBERIT (58) ARAT
ERMFFERAT

FREI3D

CNEXE &S

BRFERNERAT

FHRARAT
REBY

MR R BIT (B8 ) ARAF

BLRIBXERERRAT

RLBITERAR
REERX (BE) BRAH

RAXELRARAR

o4

BERSYRTERAHT
RIVREBRAT
BEREARAT
238 (B%)

&8
MM2

Muse

MYWAY
Neofims
ot

)

IRAISR

PDM

Screen Media
SONY

KIBIREE

MM2 Entertainment Hong Kong Ltd.
Muse Communication (H.K.)Limited

My Way Film Co., Ltd

Neofims

Panasia Films Limited

Panorama Distributions Co Ltd
Paramount Pictures International
Pineapple Distribution & Marketing Limited
Screen Media & Promotion Ltd.

Sony Pictures

Sun Entertainment Culture Ltd

Sundream Motion Pictures Ltd.

Twentieth Century Fox Film

UA Films

Universal Picture

Universe Films Distribution Co. Ltd.

Vii Pillars Entertainment Ltd.

Walt Disney Studios Motion Pictures (Asia Pacific)
Warner Bros. (FE) Inc.

Win Proceed Limited
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